TO0000000000€E0T0ECOL90TTC

Case 21-10670-KBO Dog

laims Register by Name

1001 Filed 01/03/23

Page 1 of 9

Debtor
NamelD CreditorlD Date Filed Creditor Name Creditor Notice Name Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Amount A R A/R Date Debtor Name Number
TECT Aerospace
14963672 25678441|04/20/2021| 7 |3P Processing, LLC 1702 S Knight St Wichita KS 67213 $600.00 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14968472 25689577/ 07/20/2021| 170 |ACB SAS 27 RUE DU RANZAI NANTES 44300 FRANCE $15,553.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14975547 25686427/06/01/2021| 65 |Adept Fasteners, Inc. 27949 Hancock Parkway Valencia CA 91355-4116 $29,116.02 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
Aetna Life Insurance Company and 77 West Wacker Drive, Suite TECT Aerospace
14990042| 25693397|06/28/2021| 134 |lts Affiliates Attn Aaron McCollough McGuireWoods LLP 4100 Chicago IL 60601 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc.  [21-10670
AIG Property Casualty, Inc. and its
Affiliates Identified on the TECT Aerospace
14991448| 25704830|07/23/2021| 212 |Addendum Hereto 80 Pine Street, 13th Floor New York NY 10005 EXPUNGED Holdings, LLC 21-10672
TECT Hypervelocity,
14988986| 25690520|06/23/2021| 127 |Airgas USA, LLC 110 West 7th Street, Suite 1300 Tulsa OK 74119 $597.52 Inc. 21-10675
TECT Hypervelocity,
14988986| 25690520|06/23/2021| 127 |Airgas USA, LLC 110 West 7th Street, Suite 1300 Tulsa OK 74119 $384.39 Inc. 21-10675
TECT Aerospace
14988987 06/23/2021) 128 |Airgas USA, LLC 110 West 7th Street, Suite 1300 Tulsa OK 74119 $1,528.86 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14988987 06/23/2021) 128 |Airgas USA, LLC 110 West 7th Street, Suite 1300 Tulsa OK 74119 $509.39 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Hypervelocity,
14965124| 25690661|06/15/2021| 90 |Albertson & Hein, Inc. 3617 Walker St Wichita KS 67213 $20,910.40 Inc. 21-10675
TECT Hypervelocity,
14991389| 25704806|07/21/2021| 178 |All Metal Services LTD Haroon Mahmood 5 Midpoint Park Kingsbury Road Minworth Sutton 1B76 1AF United Kingdom  $1,013,346.84/ Inc. 21-10675
ALL METALS PROCESSING OF TECT Aerospace
14975781 25686586|06/14/2021] 83 |ORANGE COUNTY LLC 8401 STANDUSTRIAL ST STANTON CA 90680 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
ALUMINUM PRECISION TECT Hypervelocity,
14991339| 25686638|07/16/2021) 166 |PRODUCTS, INC. OXNARD DIVISION 1001 MCWANE BLVD OXNARD CA 93033 $72,073.16 Inc. 21-10675
TECT Hypervelocity,
14991338| 25690524|07/16/2021, 163 |Aluminum Precision Products, Inc. |Simona Manoiu 3333 W Warner Ave Santa Ana CA 92704 $221,346.54 Inc. 21-10675
TECT Aerospace
14964124| 25686595|06/17/2021| 104 |Alyssa C Williams 721 N F Street Wellington KS 67152 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
14965321 25690238|06/16/2021] 96 |ANOTEK ANODIZING INC. 19483 FRASER WAY PITT MEADOWS |BC V3Y 2vV4  |CANADA $6,783.80 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14965321 25690238/ 06/16/2021] 96 |ANOTEK ANODIZING INC. 19483 FRASER WAY PITT MEADOWS |BC V3Y 2V4  |CANADA $590.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Apex Engineering International, TECT Hypervelocity,
14991449| 25704831|07/23/2021| 214 |LLC Matt Calhoun 1804 West 2nd St. N. Wichita KS 67203-5703 EXPUNGED Inc. 21-10675
TECT Aerospace
14975792| 25705242|09/14/2021| 237 |ARLINGTON INTERNATIONAL 7321 COMMERCIAL BLVD. E. ARLINGTON X 76001-7140 $6,780.00 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14968516| 25678965|05/04/2021] 27 |ASKO Processing, Inc. 434 N 35th St Seattle WA 98103 $14,357.24 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
ASSOCIATED MACHINE AND 14205 SE 36TH STREET,
14965346| 25690244/ 07/22/2021| 211 |FABRICATION SUITE 100 BELLEVUE WA 98006 $18,986.75 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
ASSOCIATED MACHINE AND 14205 SE 36TH STREET,
14965346| 25690244/ 07/22/2021| 211 |FABRICATION SUITE 100 BELLEVUE WA 98006 $3,220.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14965367| 25689868|06/15/2021] 89 |BARTON SOLVENTS INC PO BOX 711 EL DORADO KS 67042 $2,740.08 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
1| 25690396|06/17/2021| 102 |BAY CITY SUPPLY PO BOX 2073 BELLINGHAM WA 98227 $1,599.83 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
—
— TECT Aerospace
=1 25690396/ 06/17/2021| 102 |BAY CITY SUPPLY PO BOX 2073 BELLINGHAM WA 98227 $2,175.85 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
— TECT Aerospace
—t| 25678949|04/30/2021| 22 |Bodycote Thermal Processing, Inc. |Attn Legal 12750 Merit Drive, Suite 1400 Dallas X 75251 $3,041.61 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
I TECT Hypervelocity,
B, 5573050 04/30/2021) 23 |Bodycote Thermal Processing, Inc. Attn Legal 12750 Merit Drive, Suite 1400 Dallas TX  |75251 $1,585.00 Inc. 21-10675
——— 1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Aerospace
——————1| 25689871|07/21/2021| 196 |Boeing Distribution Services, Inc.  |c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $13,811.71 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Aerospace
1| 25689871/07/21/2021| 196 |Boeing Distribution Services, Inc.  |c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $3,756.38 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
1888 Century Park East, Suite
| 25690249|07/21/2021| 197 |Boeing Distribution Services, Inc.  |c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $98,317.49 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
— 1888 Century Park East, Suite
.| 25690249|07/21/2021| 197 |Boeing Distribution Services, Inc.  |c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $28,337.77 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
— TECT Aerospace
3/07/20/2021| 173 |BONAVIA PROPERTIES KAREN ZEHR PO BOX 20050 WICHITA KS 67208 $68,080.32 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
— TECT Aerospace
|| 25704819|07/22/2021| 191 |Brian Liberty 1621 9th Ct N\W Auburn WA 98001 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
— TECT Aerospace
— | 25686408|05/24/2021| 61 |C.H. Robinson Worldwide, Inc. 14701 Charlson Road Eden Prairie MN 55347 EXPUNGED Holdings, LLC 21-10672
= TECT Aerospace
— 25689872/ 06/21/2021| 114 |CAPPS MANUFACTURING INC 2121 S EDWARDS WICHITA KS 67213 $31,452.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
—
— FBO SALLYPORT
— CASCADE ENGINEERING COMMERCIAL FINANCIAL,
— 25690253 07/19/2021) 164 |SERVICES INC. LLC PO BOX 4776, #100 HOUSTON TX  |77210-4776 $4,309.98 TECT Aerospace, LLC 121-10674
—
—
—
—
—
—
|
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Cellco Partnership d/b/a Verizon
Wireless, on Behalf of Its Affiliates TECT Aerospace
14991353| 25704784/07/20/2021| 168 |and Subsidiaries William M Vermette 22001 Loudoun County Pkwy Ashburn VA 20147 $6,335.51 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
CHEW PLUMBING & HEATING 306 NORTH WASHINGTON TECT Aerospace
14986300 25687244|06/14/2021| 80 |INC KIMBERLY BRYANT AVE WELLINGTON KS 67152 $0.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
CHEW PLUMBING & HEATING 306 NORTH WASHINGTON TECT Aerospace
14986300 25687244|06/14/2021| 80 |INC KIMBERLY BRYANT AVE WELLINGTON KS 67152 $62.96 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14966456 25690653|06/14/2021] 75 |CHISHOLM TRAIL STATE BANK 6160 N. BROADWAY WICHITA KS 67219 $950,085.07 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14966456 25690654|06/14/2021] 76 |CHISHOLM TRAIL STATE BANK 6160 N. BROADWAY WICHITA KS 67219 $301,243.06! Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
15031205 25735664/ 04/11/2022| 258 |Cintas Corporation Ronald E. Gold Frost Brown Todd LLC 3300 Great American Tower 301 East 4th { Cincinnati OH 45202 $68,890.75 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14966304 25686367|05/25/2021| 59 |CITY OF KENT 220 4TH AVE S. KENT WA 98032 $2,821.67 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14966304 25686367|05/25/2021| 59 |CITY OF KENT 220 4TH AVE S. KENT WA 98032 $1,187.98 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14965066| 25689854|06/22/2021| 121 |City of Wellington 317 S Washington Ave Wellington KS 67152 EXPUNGED Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14965066| 25690750|06/22/2021| 122 |City of Wellington 317 S Washington Ave Wellington KS 67152 $324,948.56. 06/22/2021|Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14988840| 25690707|06/18/2021| 106 |City Wide of Wichita Shay Waters 239 N Ohio Ave Wichita KS 67214 $10,385.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14991386| 25689877|07/21/2021| 177 |CLOSED LOOP RECYCLING LLC |KEVIN CRUMP 5555 MANCHESTER AVENUE ST.LOUIS MO 63110 $2,160.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
Constellation NewEnergy-Gas
14991390, 25704807|07/21/2021| 179 |Division,LLC Strategic Credit Solutions 1310 Point Street, 12th Floor Baltimore MD 21231 $2,533.39 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Constellation NewEnergy-Gas
14991390, 25704807|07/21/2021| 179 |Division,LLC Strategic Credit Solutions 1310 Point Street, 12th Floor Baltimore MD 21231 $29,669.32 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Constellation NewEnergy-Gas TECT Aerospace
14991390, 25704808|07/21/2021| 180 |Division,LLC Strategic Credit Solutions 1310 Point Street, 12th Floor Baltimore MD 21231 $5,147.56 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
Constellation NewEnergy-Gas TECT Aerospace
14991390, 25704808|07/21/2021| 180 |Division,LLC Strategic Credit Solutions 1310 Point Street, 12th Floor Baltimore MD 21231 $166,148.00; Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14991385 25704803/07/21/2021| 176 |Cowley County Community College |Jamie McGee 125 S 2nd St Arkansas City KS 67005 $8,880.00 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
14965518| 25690269|07/19/2021] 165 |CUTTING SPECIALISTS 6400 S 143RD PL TUKWILA WA 98168 $772.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14966392 25678478|04/23/2021| 11 |Cutting Technology Inc. 1501 20th St NW #A Auburn WA 98001 $625.80 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14963673 25678442/ 04/20/2021| 8 |Cygnus, Inc. PO Box 466 Ponderay ID 83852 $6,296.62 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
De Lage Landen Financial TECT Aerospace
14988818 06/17/2021| 100 |Services, Inc. 1111 Old Eagle School Rd Wayne PA 19087 $9,392.56 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
De Lage Landen Financial
14988818| 25735635|03/15/2022| 251 |Services, Inc. 1111 Old Eagle School Rd Wayne PA 19087 $7,172.90 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Defense & Aerospace Business TECT Aerospace
15030756| 25735654|03/29/2022| 253 |Solutions 22-42nd St NW, Ste B Auburn WA 98001 $794.60 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
Department of Treasury - Internal TECT Aerospace
14963614| 25678418/04/16/2021| 2 |Revenue Service Internal Revenue Service PO Box 7346 Philadelphia PA 19101-7346 EXPUNGED Wellington Inc. 21-10673
Department of Treasury - Internal
14963614| 25678419|04/16/2021| 3 |Revenue Service Internal Revenue Service PO Box 7346 Philadelphia PA 19101-7346 EXPUNGED TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Department of Treasury - Internal TECT Hypervelocity,
14963614| 25678420|04/16/2021] 5 |Revenue Service Internal Revenue Service PO Box 7346 Philadelphia PA 19101-7346 EXPUNGED Inc. 21-10675
Department of Treasury - Internal TECT Aerospace
14963614| 25681644|05/12/2021| 36 |Revenue Service Internal Revenue Service PO Box 7346 Philadelphia PA 19101-7346 $419,094.37, 04/16/2021|Wellington Inc. 21-10673
Department of Treasury - Internal
14963614 25681645|05/12/2021| 37 |Revenue Service Internal Revenue Service PO Box 7346 Philadelphia PA 19101-7346 $719,598.88 04/16/2021 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Department of Treasury - Internal TECT Hypervelocity,
14963614| 25681646|05/12/2021| 38 |Revenue Service Internal Revenue Service PO Box 7346 Philadelphia PA 19101-7346 $249,459.69. 04/16/2021|Inc. 21-10675
TECT Aerospace
14965540 25687330/ 06/23/2021| 124 |DESKTOP METAL INC. ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 63 3RD AVE. BURLINGTON MA 01803 $2,000.00 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14991437| 25704821|07/22/2021| 204 |DIEFORM, LLC UMAIR SYED 4035 SCHAEFER AVENUE CHINO CA 91710 $12,950.00 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14992084| 25705213|09/03/2021| 235 |DMG Mori USA Inc. 2400 Huntington Blvd. Hoffman Estates |IL 60192 $10,375.00 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14992065 25705201/09/01/2021| 234 |Embee Processing, LLC Brad Moore 2136 South Hathaway Street Santa Ana CA 92627 $28,957.76 06/14/2021 | Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14975852| 25687465|06/14/2021 79 |EMBEE PROCESSING, LLC. 2136 S. HATHWAY ST. SANTA ANA CA 92705 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
ENLISTED ASSOCIATION TECT Aerospace
14965574 08/19/2021) 233 |NATIONAL GUARD OF THE UNITED STATES PO BOX 131327 HOUSTON X 77219-1327 $150.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14965576 25735653 03/29/2022| 252 |ENVIRO PROPANE INC. PO BOX 171 ARLINGTON WA 98223 $292.70 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
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Equity Bank (SPEF Carriage 7701 East Kellogg Drive, Suite TECT Aerospace
15031203| 25735663|04/08/2022| 257 |Assembly LLC) Brett Reber, General Counsel 300 Wichita KS 67207 $12,317,804.86) 07/15/2021|Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
Attn Brett Reber, General 7701 East Kellogg Drive, Suite TECT Aerospace
15031201| 25735662|04/08/2022| 256 |Equity Bank (SPEF Monolithic LLC) Counsel 300 Wichita KS 67207 $7,205,139.48 07/15/2021|Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
TECT Aerospace
14965580| 25687370|06/22/2021| 118 |[ERGONOMIC SOLUTIONS INC 1922 W. HARRY CT. WICHITA KS 67213 $6,438.00 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
Evergy Kansas Central Inc f/k/a TECT Aerospace
14986308| 25690659 06/15/2021| 85 |Westar Energy Inc Bankruptcy Dept PO Box 11739 Kansas City MO 64138 $23,898.41 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
FAHRENHEIT REFRIGERATION TECT Aerospace
14965595 06/21/2021| 113 |INC 1227 W MCCORMICK WICHITA KS 67213-3861 $1,494.69 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14968388| 2567893704/22/2021| 17 |Fastenal Company Attn Legal Department 2001 Theurer Boulevard Winona MN 55987 $149.59 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
as Assignee of FedEx 3965 Airways Blvd, Module G, TECT Aerospace
14971161 25681652/05/10/2021| 39 |FedEx Corporate Services Inc. Express/Ground/Freight/Office |3rd Floor Memphis TN 38116-5017 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc.  [21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14966414| 25678486/04/26/2021| 13 |Ferrellgas Inc One Liberty Plaza MD 40 Liberty MO 64068 $928.56 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
14965604 25690279|07/26/2021| 226 |FIRE CHIEF EQUIPMENT 14214 NE 21ST STREET BELLEVUE WA 98007 $740.89 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
ERICK ELLSTROM AND SVEN
14991727| 25690280|08/07/2021| 231 |FIVE AXIS INDUSTRIES ANDERS ELLSTROM 3705 166TH PLACE NE ARLINGTON WA 98223 $63,875.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Four State Industrial Supply TECT Aerospace
14971220| 25682138/05/17/2021| 40 |Company, LLC John Young 2403 County Lane 137 Carthage MO 64836 $91,730.64 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14975466| 25686349 05/24/2021| 55 |Fuchs Lubricants Canada Ltd 17050 Lathrop Ave Harvey IL 60426 $7,196.45 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14991438| 25704822/07/22/2021| 206 |Future Metals LLC c/o Lauren Newman Thompson Coburn LLP 55 E. Monroe Street, 37th Floor Chicago IL 60603 EXPUNGED 05/12/2021|Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14991438| 25704822/07/22/2021| 206 |Future Metals LLC c/o Lauren Newman Thompson Coburn LLP 55 E. Monroe Street, 37th Floor Chicago IL 60603 EXPUNGED 05/12/2021|Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14991438| 25704833/07/23/2021| 215 |Future Metals LLC c/o Lauren Newman Thompson Coburn LLP 55 E. Monroe Street, 37th Floor Chicago IL 60603 EXPUNGED Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
TECT Aerospace
14991438| 25704833/07/23/2021| 215 |Future Metals LLC c/o Lauren Newman Thompson Coburn LLP 55 E. Monroe Street, 37th Floor Chicago IL 60603 EXPUNGED Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
TECT Aerospace
14991438| 25704834/07/23/2021| 216 |Future Metals LLC c/o Lauren Newman Thompson Coburn LLP 55 E. Monroe Street, 37th Floor Chicago IL 60603 EXPUNGED Holdings, LLC 21-10672
TECT Aerospace
14991438| 25704834/07/23/2021| 216 |Future Metals LLC c/o Lauren Newman Thompson Coburn LLP 55 E. Monroe Street, 37th Floor Chicago IL 60603 EXPUNGED Holdings, LLC 21-10672
14991438| 25704836/07/23/2021| 217 |Future Metals LLC c/o Lauren Newman Thompson Coburn LLP 55 E. Monroe Street, 37th Floor Chicago IL 60603 EXPUNGED TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14991438| 25704836/07/23/2021| 217 |Future Metals LLC c/o Lauren Newman Thompson Coburn LLP 55 E. Monroe Street, 37th Floor Chicago IL 60603 EXPUNGED TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Hypervelocity,
14991438| 25704837/07/23/2021| 218 |Future Metals LLC c/o Lauren Newman Thompson Coburn LLP 55 E. Monroe Street, 37th Floor Chicago IL 60603 $19,030.16 Inc. 21-10675
TECT Hypervelocity,
14991438| 25704837/07/23/2021| 218 |Future Metals LLC c/o Lauren Newman Thompson Coburn LLP 55 E. Monroe Street, 37th Floor Chicago IL 60603 $7,413.84 Inc. 21-10675
TECT Aerospace
14991438| 25704835/07/23/2021| 220 |Future Metals LLC c/o Lauren Newman Thompson Coburn LLP 55 E. Monroe Street, 37th Floor Chicago IL 60603 EXPUNGED Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14991438| 25704835/07/23/2021| 220 |Future Metals LLC c/o Lauren Newman Thompson Coburn LLP 55 E. Monroe Street, 37th Floor Chicago IL 60603 EXPUNGED Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14971154| 25681648|05/12/2021| 35 |Future Metals LLC 10401 State St Tamarac FL 33321 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14965626 07/23/2021) 213 |FUTURES UNLIMITED INC 2410 NORTHA ST WELLINGTON KS 67152 $11,097.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
GALAXIE BUSINESS EQUIPMENT
14965627| 25690284/ 06/28/2021| 133 |INC 913 MAIN STREET WINFIELD KS 67156 $1,893.58 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14971153 25681647 05/12/2021| 34 |GB Systems, Inc. 7202 NE 175th St Kenmore WA 98028 $1,487.79 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14968575 25678998|05/11/2021| 33 |Global Machine Works, Inc. 19130 59th Dr NE Arlington WA 98223 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14968575 25678998|05/11/2021| 33 |Global Machine Works, Inc. 19130 59th Dr NE Arlington WA 98223 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14968508 25678961|05/04/2021| 25 |Globe Engineering Co., Inc. PO Box 12407 Wichita KS 67277 $14,235.00 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14986301| 25690655 06/14/2021| 77 |GM Nameplate, Inc. Amy Vandenberg 2040 15th Ave West Seattle WA 98119 $167.20 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
14991640, 25704948|08/03/2021| 229 |Gosiger Machine Tools, LLC 108 McDonough St Dayton OH 45402 $6,264.06 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
GREEN SLATE LANDSCAPING TECT Aerospace
14965651 25688101|06/21/2021| 112 |INC. 12125 CYRUS WAY MUKILTEO WA 98275 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
GT Sales & Manufacturing, Inc. TECT Aerospace
14966413 25678485 04/26/2021| 12 |DBA GT Midwest GT Sales & Manufacturing, Inc. |2202 South West Street Wichita KS 67213 $4,938.56 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
GT Sales & Manufacturing, Inc. TECT Aerospace
14966413 25678485 04/26/2021| 12 |DBA GT Midwest GT Sales & Manufacturing, Inc. |2202 South West Street Wichita KS 67213 $1,996.95 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
HADCO METAL TRADING CO., TECT Aerospace
14975876| 25705090|08/17/2021] 232 |LLC 555 STATE ROAD BENSALEM PA 19020 $18,271.25 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
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TECT Aerospace
14988910| 25688430|06/21/2021| 110 |HAMPEL OIL DISTRIBUTORS INC 1245 N WEST ST WICHITA KS 67203 $6,206.84 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Hypervelocity,
14976107 25690628|06/10/2021, 73 |Harlow Aerostructures, LLC Jim Barnes 1501 S McLean Wichita KS 67213 $78,871.70] Inc. 21-10675
TECT Aerospace
14975565 25686448|06/02/2021| 67 |Hawkins Extinguisher Company Hawkins Services LLC PO Box 641 Wellington KS 67152 $772.63 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
8918 W. 21ST N SUITE 200 TECT Hypervelocity,
14990184| 25688118|06/28/2021| 142 |HEARTLAND SAFE & LOCK LLC |PATRICK STEPHENS #107 WICHITA KS 67205 $2,010.25 Inc. 21-10675
TECT Aerospace
14986307, 25690658/ 06/15/2021| 86 |Hermanson Company, LLP Jason Miliren 1221 2nd Avenue North Kent WA 98032 $1,810.32 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
14990604| 25688053|07/12/2021] 155 |Hytek Finishes Co Jamie Dykman 8127 S 216th Street Kent WA 98032-1996 $385,548.05; TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14991445| 25704829|07/22/2021| 209 |lllinois Union Insurance Company |c/o Chubb 436 Walnut Street WA04K Philadelphia PA 19106 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc.  [21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14966374| 25678461/04/22/2021| 9 |Ingersoll Machine Tools, Inc. 707 Fulton Avenue Rockford IL 61103 $46,898.00 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
22517 MARINE VIEW DRIVE TECT Aerospace
14976101| 25690613|06/09/2021] 71 |JC MANUFACTURING INC SOUTH DES MOINES WA 98198 $38,015.00 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14988912 25690738 06/21/2021| 111 |JD OTT Company Inc 2244 6th Ave S. Seattle WA 98134 $2,958.32 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14975575 25686451/06/03/2021| 68 |Johnson Gage & Inspection Inc. 5920 W 21st Wichita KS 67205 $14,912.06 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14964551 25690678 06/16/2021| 97 |Justin Finney 741 N Young St Wichita KS 67212-2654 EXPUNGED Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14988938| 25689902|06/22/2021] 123 |KAESER COMPRESSORS INC. DEANNA SKINNER 10440 NI SOUTH LANE SPOTSYLVANIA VA 22553 $0.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14988938| 25689902|06/22/2021] 123 |KAESER COMPRESSORS INC. DEANNA SKINNER 10440 NI SOUTH LANE SPOTSYLVANIA VA 22553 $2,876.64 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14988815 25688446|06/16/2021| 95 |Kansas Gun Drilling, Inc. Angela Bettles 1444 S St Clair Ave., Bldg B Wichita KS 67213 $2,458.68 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14966493| 25678930 04/28/2021| 16 |Kavlico Sensata Technologies Inc 529 Pleasant St Attleboro MA 02703 $40,983.00 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14986306 25689903|06/15/2021| 91 |Kelle Tire Service Melissa Kelle PO Box 99 Braman OK 74632 $0.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14986306| 25689903|06/15/2021| 91 |Kelle Tire Service Melissa Kelle PO Box 99 Braman OK 74632 $246.20 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14991500| 25704865|07/27/2021| 227 |Kevin Klein 2121 236th St NE Arlington WA 98223 $6,655.67 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
14986303 25687852|06/14/2021] 74 |Kevin M Browning 6703 Skinner Rd Granite Falls WA 98252 EXPUNGED TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Hypervelocity,
14963911 25690449| 06/24/2021| 129 |Kevin Mattal 6523 N Tarrytown Park City KS 67219 $6,687.43 Inc. 21-10675
TECT Aerospace
14990199| 25688363|07/06/2021| 148 |KING COUNTY TREASURY 201 S JACKSON ST #710 SEATTLE WA 98104 $47,956.62 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
15030090, 25734678|01/26/2022| 248 |KMK Machine Company Nick Cheng 1940 South Florence Wichita KS 67209 $1,500.00 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14988827| 25690702 06/17/2021| 103 |Landsberg Orora Lea Galvez 6600 Valley View Street Buena Park CA 90620 $17,018.40 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
14965784| 25690307|06/14/2021] 78 |LARKIN PRECISION LLC 5810 S 194TH STREET KENT WA 98032 $2,143.39 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14990202 25693448/ 07/06/2021| 149 |LIFT PARTS SERVICE LLC KYLE FREE 3458 S. HOOVER RD. WICHITA KS 67215 $7,648.29 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
15020338| 25708337|10/20/2021| 246 |Lockheed Martin Corporation Thomas O. Bean Verrill Dana, LLP One Federal St. 20th Floor Boston MA 02110 UNLIQUIDATED Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14964634| 25687898|06/15/2021] 92 |Lucy Arebalo 1313 N. Cherry Wellington KS 67152 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14975550, 25686429 06/01/2021| 66 |M3 Technology Janine Massa 58 Sawgrass Drive Bellport NY 11713 $10,943.35 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14965806 25693453 07/07/2021| 150 |M3 TECHNOLOGY 58 SAWGRASS DRIVE BELLPORT NY 11713 $10,943.35 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14991459, 25704840|07/23/2021| 222 |Magparts |. Timothy Trombetta 1621 Euclid Avenue, Suite 1850 Cleveland OH 44115 $39,723.88 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14991459 25704840|07/23/2021| 222 |Magparts |. Timothy Trombetta 1621 Euclid Avenue, Suite 1850 Cleveland OH 44115 $160,028.33; Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Hypervelocity,
14988984| 25690765/ 06/23/2021| 126 |Manes Machine and Engineering |Ron Wassenaar 2421 International Blvd Fort Collins co 80524 $4,473.70 Inc. 21-10675
MANHATTAN CONSULTANTS
14988937| 25690313|06/21/2021| 116 |INC. GAYLE L BRITTON 6330 BROCKWAY ROAD THOMPSON OH 44086 $3,550.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Mayday Manufacturing Company, TECT Hypervelocity,
14988839| 25690704/ 06/18/2021| 107 |Inc. Mayday Manufacturing Co. 3100 Jim Christal Road Denton X 76207 $1,474.70 Inc. 21-10675
Mayday Manufacturing Company, TECT Hypervelocity,
14988839| 25690704/ 06/18/2021| 107 |Inc. Mayday Manufacturing Co. 3100 Jim Christal Road Denton X 76207 $1,557.50 Inc. 21-10675
Mayday Manufacturing Company, TECT Aerospace
14988839 25690705/ 06/18/2021| 108 |Inc. Mayday Manufacturing Co. 3100 Jim Christal Road Denton X 76207 $3,247.88 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
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Mayday Manufacturing Company,
14988839| 25690706/ 06/18/2021| 109 |Inc. Mayday Manufacturing Co. 3100 Jim Christal Road Denton X 76207 $3,549.15 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Mayday Manufacturing Company,
14988839| 25690706/ 06/18/2021| 109 |Inc. Mayday Manufacturing Co. 3100 Jim Christal Road Denton X 76207 $3,799.35 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14991361| 25704788/07/20/2021| 171 |McMaster-Carr Supply Co 9630 Norwalk Blvd Santa Fe Springs |CA 90670 $7,138.01 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14991361| 25704788/07/20/2021| 171 |McMaster-Carr Supply Co 9630 Norwalk Blvd Santa Fe Springs |CA 90670 $988.93 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14963625 25678424/04/15/2021| 4 |MD3 Industries, LTD. 4995 Keller Haslet Road Fort Worth X 76244 $608,462.42, Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
Faegre Drinker Biddle and 191 North Wacker Drive, Suite TECT Aerospace
14991352 25704783|07/19/2021| 167 |Mecadaq Tarnos Luc Attlan Reath LLP 3700 Chicago IL 60606 $911,341.29, Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
Mechatronics, Inc., d/b/a National 1201 North Market Street, Suite TECT Aerospace
14991456| 25704838|07/23/2021| 219 |Precision Bearing Lucian B. Murley Saul Ewing Arnstein Lehr 2300 Wilmington DE 19801 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14975394| 25686313|05/18/2021| 44 |Mega Machine Shop Inc 5323 Joppa St SW Tumwater WA 98512 $1,921.00 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14986310, 25690662|06/15/2021| 87 |Midwest Single Source Inc Accounts Receivable 1501 E 1st StN Wichita KS 67010 $591.04 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14965857| 25689912|06/28/2021] 132 |MIKE KILROY CORPORATION 10 WEST TROTWOOD BLVD TROTWOOD OH 45426 $5,330.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
MILL CREEK LUMBER OF TECT Aerospace
14991316| 25689913|07/15/2021| 158 |KANSAS ATTN BRAD MORGAN 6974 E 38TH ST TULSA OK 74145 $4,076.84 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
MILL CREEK LUMBER OF TECT Aerospace
14991316| 25689913|07/15/2021| 158 |KANSAS ATTN BRAD MORGAN 6974 E 38TH ST TULSA OK 74145 $2,109.18 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14988826| 25690701|06/14/2021] 99 |Motion Industries 1605 Alton Road Irondale AL 35210 $13,541.16 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
14990185 25688321|06/29/2021) 143 |MP INDUSTRIAL MICHELE MADDEN 4713 S WASHINGTON ST. TACOMA WA 98409 $652.05 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14966383 25678475/04/19/2021| 10 |MSC Industrial Supply Company 75 Maxess Road Melville NY 11747 $2,019.68 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14966383 25678475/04/19/2021| 10 |MSC Industrial Supply Company 75 Maxess Road Melville NY 11747 $4,718.56 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14965877| 25689917|06/22/2021 119 |MURDOCK CO. PO BOX 2775 WICHITA KS 67201 $545.02 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
MYERS AUTOMATIC FIRE TECT Aerospace
14976086 25690607 06/09/2021| 70 |PROTECTION LLC 3857 S MIDCO WICHITA KS 67215 $648.37 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TRAVIS M. BAYER, RYAN M. 255 EAST FIFTH STREET TECT Aerospace
14991435 25704820/ 07/22/2021| 203 |NANCE MANUFACTURING, INC. | TROMBLEY DINSMORE & SHOHL LLP SUITE 1900 CINCINNATI OH 45202 EXPUNGED 05/18/2021|Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TRAVIS M. BAYER, RYAN M. 255 EAST FIFTH STREET TECT Aerospace
14991435 25704823|07/22/2021| 205 [NANCE MANUFACTURING, INC. | TROMBLEY DINSMORE & SHOHL LLP SUITE 1900 CINCINNATI OH 45202 $33,600.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
Travis M. Bayer/Ryan M. 255 East Fifth Street, Suite TECT Aerospace
15020264 25705384|10/15/2021| 245 |Nance Manufacturing, Inc. Trombley 1900 Cincinnati OH 45202 $6,523.10 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14965180 25686312|05/18/2021] 46 |NANCE MANUFACTURING, INC. 2005 S WEST STREET WICHITA KS 67213 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
15030769| 25735656|03/30/2022| 254 |Net Inspect LLC 25 Central Way, Suite 300 Kirkland WA 98033 $1,500.00 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
NEW HAMPSHIRE BALL TECT Aerospace
14991461| 25688479|07/23/2021| 223 |BEARINGS INC. AMANDA NOEL 155 LEXINGTON DRIVE LACONIA NH 03246 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
NEW HAMPSHIRE BALL TECT Aerospace
14991461 25688479|07/23/2021| 223 |BEARINGS INC. AMANDA NOEL 155 LEXINGTON DRIVE LACONIA NH 03246 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
14991464| 25704843|07/23/2021| 224 |New Hampshire Ball Bearings, Inc. |Amanda Noel 155 Lexington Drive Laconia NH 03246 $5,313.00 07/23/2021 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14991464| 25704843|07/23/2021| 224 |New Hampshire Ball Bearings, Inc. |Amanda Noel 155 Lexington Drive Laconia NH 03246 $10,626.00 07/23/2021 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14991464| 25704844/07/23/2021| 225 |New Hampshire Ball Bearings, Inc. |Amanda Noel 155 Lexington Drive Laconia NH 03246 $308,611.13; Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14966491 25678929|04/28/2021| 15 |Newall Electronics Sensata Technologies Inc 529 Pleasant St Attleboro MA 02703 $18,638.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
14975584| 25689403|06/21/2021] 115 |NWI PRECISION TUBE ULC 9 FENMAR DRIVE TORONTO ON ML 1L5 CANADA $11,300.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Hypervelocity,
14975584| 25690749|06/21/2021| 117 |NWI PRECISION TUBE ULC 9 FENMAR DRIVE TORONTO ON MoL 1L5 CANADA $26,890.85 Inc. 21-10675
Two Town Square Boulevard TECT Aerospace
14991434| 25689010|07/22/2021| 202 |Office Support Services, LLC Suite 310 Asheville NC 28803 $339,930.93; Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
Two Town Square Blvd, Suite TECT Aerospace
14991447| 25687253|07/22/2021] 210 |Office Support Services, LLC 310 Asheville NC 28803 $359,675.57, Holdings, LLC 21-10672
TECT Aerospace
14968535 25678980|05/03/2021) 28 |Oil Re Refining Co Inc 4150 N Suttle Rd Portland OR 97217 $1,160.00 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14963568 25678400 04/13/2021 1 |Omega Precision Inc. PO Box 1583 Mukilteo WA 98275 EXPUNGED 04/05/2021|Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14968462 25678953 05/03/2021| 21 |Orion Industries 1590 A Street NE Auburn WA 98002 $24,106.50 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14965934| 25690326/ 06/23/2021| 125 |ORRCO 4150 N SUTTLE ROAD PORTLAND OR 97217 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
14965976 25690342 06/15/2021] 84 |P.M. TESTING LABORATORY INC 3921 PACIFIC HWY E FIFE WA 98424 $397.50 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
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TECT Aerospace
14991458| 25704839 07/23/2021| 221 |PAC Foundries, Inc. |. Timothy Trombetta 1621 Euclid Avenue, Suite 1850 Cleveland OH 44115 $40,736.85 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
14965938| 25690327|06/16/2021] 94 |PACIFIC DISTRIBUTING INC 5017 LACKEY RD NW VAUGHN WA 98394 $700.25 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14965938| 25690327|06/16/2021] 94 |PACIFIC DISTRIBUTING INC 5017 LACKEY RD NW VAUGHN WA 98394 $0.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Attn Andrew R. Salgado, 14747 Northwest Greenbrier
14990104| 25690214|06/30/2021| 140 |Pacific Office Automation, Inc. General Counsel Parkway Beaverton OR 97006 $2,452.68 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Attn Andrew R. Salgado, 14747 Northwest Greenbrier
14990104| 25690214|06/30/2021| 140 |Pacific Office Automation, Inc. General Counsel Parkway Beaverton OR 97006 $0.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14975495 25686400 05/26/2021| 60 |Peregrine Manufacturing, Inc Peregrine Manufacturing 19504 24th Ave W Lynnwood WA 98208 $2,298.60 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
14976073 25690599|06/08/2021| 69 |Petrocard Inc 730 Central Ave S Kent WA 98032 $272.08 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Pitney Bowes Global Financial TECT Aerospace
14995387| 25705270|09/21/2021| 243 |Services LLC Pitney Bowes Inc 27 Waterview Dr, 3rd FI Shelton CcT 06484 $320.17 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
14990063 25693418|06/29/2021| 139 |PRC DeSoto International, Inc. Attn EKD/DWR Babst Calland Two Gateway Center, 7th Floor Pittsburgh PA 15222 $2,334.32 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14965986| 25682140/ 05/17/2021| 42 |PRECISION COIL SPRING 10107 ROSE AVE EL MONTE CA 91731 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14968459 25678951/ 05/03/2021| 19 |Precision Coil Spring Co. 10107 Rose Ave El Monte CA 91731 $20,601.75 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14968459 25678951/ 05/03/2021| 19 |Precision Coil Spring Co. 10107 Rose Ave El Monte CA 91731 $258.00 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
14991545 25704888|07/29/2021| 228 |Progressive Alloy Steel Unlimited | Bill Schrieffer 555 Skokie Blvd. Ste 555 Northbrook IL 60062 $1,254.30 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14975393| 25686311/05/18/2021| 45 |Progressive Alloy Steel Unlimited 555 Skokie Blvd. Ste 555 Northbrook IL 60062 $500.00 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
14966006 25690349|07/12/2021] 154 |PROTECTIVE COATINGS INC 1208 4TH AVE N. KENT WA 98032 $21,024.66 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14966006 25690349|07/12/2021] 154 |PROTECTIVE COATINGS INC 1208 4TH AVE N. KENT WA 98032 $30,793.01 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Vendor Collections Dept BOT-
14990146| 25693429/ 07/02/2021| 141 |Puget Sound Energy 01G PO Box 97034 Bellevue WA 98009-7034 $5,839.10 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14963636| 25678426/04/19/2021| 6 |Quality Stamping & Machining, Inc. 1907 137th Street East Sumner WA 98390 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc.  [21-10670
14966040| 25690356|07/21/2021] 195 |RENTON COIL SPRING CO 425 S 7TH ST PO BOX 880 RENTON WA 98057-0880 $52,605.80 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
411 E. Wisconsin Ave Suite
14991382| 25704800|07/20/2021| 174 |Rexnord Industries, LLC c/o L. Katie Mason, Esq. Quarles and Brady LLP 2400 Milwaukee Wi 53202 $0.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
411 E. Wisconsin Ave Suite
14991382| 25704800|07/20/2021| 174 |Rexnord Industries, LLC c/o L. Katie Mason, Esq. Quarles and Brady LLP 2400 Milwaukee Wi 53202 $25,475.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
411 E. Wisconsin Ave Suite
14991382| 25704800|07/20/2021| 174 |Rexnord Industries, LLC c/o L. Katie Mason, Esq. Quarles and Brady LLP 2400 Milwaukee Wi 53202 $17,380.82 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
919 North Market Street, Suite TECT Aerospace
14976104| 25735665/ 04/11/2022| 259 |Rexnord Industries, LLC William A Hazeltine Sullivan Hazeltine Allinson LLC 420 Wilmington DE 19801 W/D Group Holdings, Inc.  [21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14966046| 25689119|07/16/2021| 162 |RIGGS ENTERPRISES INC 527 EAST 16TH ST HIGHWAY 160 EAST PO BOX 724 |WELLINGTON KS 67152 $158.78 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14966046| 25689119|07/16/2021| 162 |RIGGS ENTERPRISES INC 527 EAST 16TH ST HIGHWAY 160 EAST PO BOX 724 |WELLINGTON KS 67152 $5,042.98 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14966048 25689121/06/17/2021| 101 |ROAIR MFG CO 4208 80TH ST. NE MARYSVILLE WA 98270 $2,500.00 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
14966119 25690370/ 06/22/2021| 120 |S.S. WHITE TECHNOLOGIES INC 8300 SHEEN DRIVE ST. PETERSBURCFL 33709 $27,667.16 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
ILINCA BUTNARIU, IN-HOUSE TECT Aerospace
14976106 25690627|06/10/2021| 72 |SAFETY-KLEEN SYSYEMS, INC. |COUNSEL 42 LONGWATER DRIVE NORWELL MA 02061 $26,807.04 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
2415 CASCADE POINTE TECT Aerospace
14975967| 25689504/ 07/06/2021| 145 |SEALED AIR CORPORATION BOULEVARD CHARLOTTE NC 28208 $2,617.46 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14968402 25678943/04/30/2021| 18 |Sedgwick County Treasurer Office of the County Counselor 525 N. Main, Suite 359 Wichita KS 67203 $12,713.37 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
14966073 25690366/ 06/14/2021| 81 |SELWAY MACHINE TOOL CO 29250 UNION CITY BLVD. UNION CITY CA 94587 $1,671.70 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14991412 25704812/07/21/2021| 181 |Service Steel Aerospace Corp. 4609 70th Ave East Fife WA 98424 $26,481.83 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14991412 25704812/07/21/2021| 181 |Service Steel Aerospace Corp. 4609 70th Ave East Fife WA 98424 $57,140.95 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14991412| 25704813|07/21/2021| 182 |Service Steel Aerospace Corp. 4609 70th Ave East Fife WA 98424 $402.88 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14968506 25678960 05/04/2021| 24 |Sharpening Specialists LC 2124 S. Edwards PO Box 13322 Wichita KS 67213 $25,378.44 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14991384| 25704802|07/21/2021| 175 |Sifco Industries, Inc. Thomas Kubera 970 East 64th Street Cleveland OH 44103 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc.  [21-10670
SMITHS TUBULAR SYSTEMS- TECT Hypervelocity,
14975974| 25689511|06/15/2021] 82 |LACONIA INC 93 LEXINGTON DRIVE LACONIA NH 03246 $5,240.00 Inc. 21-10675
TECT Aerospace
15019711| 25705357|10/04/2021| 244 |Snohomish County Matthew Stock Joyce Ziker Partners, PLLC 1601 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2040 Seattle WA 98101 UNLIQUIDATED Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
Snohomish County Public Utility TECT Aerospace
14968571 25678997|05/11/2021| 32 |District #1 Snohomish County PUD PO Box 1107 Everett WA 98206 $42,709.15 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14975459| 25686338|05/21/2021| 50 |Snohomish County Treasurer 3000 Rockefeller Ave M/S 501 Everett WA 98201 $103,391.07, Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14968461 25678952 05/03/2021| 20 |Sound Security dba Sonitrol Pacific |Sonitrol Pacific 8220 N Interstate Ave Portland OR 97217 $1,703.52 Group Holdings, Inc.  21-10670
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South Central Commercial Hinkle Law Firm LLC c/o W. 1617 N Waterfront Parkway, Ste TECT Aerospace
14971221| 25682139|05/17/2021| 41 |Mechanical LLC Thomas Gilman 400 Wichita KS 67206 $9,963.81 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
7701 East Kellogg Drive Suite TECT Aerospace
14991312| 25704745/07/15/2021| 157 |SPEF Carriage Assembly LLC Brett Reber, General Counsel {300 Wichita KS 67207 $12,317,804.86) Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
SPEF CARRIAGE ASSEMBLY, 2 TOWN SQUARE BLVD, TECT Aerospace
14965040| 25688912|07/22/2021] 193 |LLC SUITE 310 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 $2,231,021.62 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
Two Town Square Boulevard, TECT Aerospace
14965036| 25705259|09/16/2021| 242 |SPEF Carriage Assembly, LLC Suite 310 Asheville NC 28803 $28,295,157.71 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
7701 East Kellogg Drive Suite TECT Aerospace
14991309| 25704744|07/15/2021| 156 |SPEF Monolithic LLC Brett Reber, General Counsel 300 Wichita KS 67207 $29,672,408.15] Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
2 Town Square Boulevard, Suite TECT Hypervelocity,
14966453 25689633|07/22/2021| 201 |SPEF Monolithic, LLC 310 Asheville NC 28803 $4,295,081.87 Inc. 21-10675
Two Town Square Boulevard, TECT Hypervelocity,
14965037| 25705258|09/16/2021| 241 |SPEF Monolithic, LLC Suite 310 Asheville NC 28803 $56,156,175.17| Inc. 21-10675
TECT Aerospace
14991369 25704796|07/20/2021| 172 |Spirit AeroSystems, Inc. Attn John D Beck Hogan Lovells US LLP 390 Madison Avenue New York NY 10017 UNLIQUIDATED Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
STONY POINT EQUIPMENT TWO TOWN SQUARE BLVD,
14965041 25690215|07/22/2021] 199 |FINANCE, LLC SUITE 310 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 $278,588.14. TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Two Town Square Blvd, Suite TECT Aerospace
14966128 25689639|07/22/2021| 190 |Stony Point Group, Inc 310 Asheville NC 28803 $7,027,702.72 Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
Two Town Square Blvd, Suite TECT Aerospace
14966128| 25689646|07/22/2021] 192 |Stony Point Group, Inc 310 Asheville NC 28803 $4,564,708.21 Holdings, LLC 21-10672
TECT Aerospace
14966131 25689204|07/09/2021| 152 |STS SUPPLY LLC 722 E ZIMMERLY ST WICHITA KS 67211 EXPUNGED Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
TECT Aerospace
14975467| 25686350|05/24/2021) 56 |Sunshine Metals, Inc 555 Skokie Blvd., Ste 555 Northbrook IL 60062 $90,927.77 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14975467| 25686351|05/24/2021) 57 |Sunshine Metals, Inc 555 Skokie Blvd., Ste 555 Northbrook IL 60062 $11,459.79 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
14966142 25689215|06/25/2021) 131 |SUPERIOR HANDFORGE PO BOX 12738 NEWPORT BEACIHCA 92658 $2,952.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14966145 25690575|07/09/2021| 153 |SUPERIOR TOOL SERVICE INC 722 E ZIMMERLY STREET WICHITA KS 67211 $8,552.60 Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
TECT Aerospace
14966145 25690575|07/09/2021| 153 |SUPERIOR TOOL SERVICE INC 722 E ZIMMERLY STREET WICHITA KS 67211 Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
14990181 25690376|07/02/2021| 144 |'TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC. 10841 S RIDGEVIEW ROAD OLATHE KS 66061 $630.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14988816| 25689944|06/17/2021| 98 |Terry L Craig 624 North A 16 Wellington KS 67152 $0.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14988816| 25689944|06/17/2021| 98 |Terry L Craig 624 North A 16 Wellington KS 67152 $2,015.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
1775 Pennsylvania Ave NW TECT Aerospace
14991440| 25704824/07/22/2021| 207 |Textron Aviation Inc. Attn Tracey M Ohm clo Stinson LLP Suite 800 Washington DC 20006 $84,325.79 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
1775 Pennsylvania Ave NW TECT Aerospace
14991440 25704824/07/22/2021| 207 |Textron Aviation Inc. Attn Tracey M Ohm c/o Stinson LLP Suite 800 Washington DC 20006 $129,462.53, Wellington Inc. 21-10673
1775 Pennsylvania Ave NW TECT Hypervelocity,
14991440 25704825/07/22/2021| 208 |Textron Aviation Inc. Attn Tracey M Ohm clo Stinson LLP Suite 800 Washington DC 20006 $34,695.34 Inc. 21-10675
1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Aerospace
14991414| 25704814/07/21/2021| 183 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $11,147,482.00] Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Aerospace
14991414| 25704814/07/21/2021| 183 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $13,564,819.00] Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Aerospace
14991414| 25689569 07/21/2021| 184 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $11,147,482.00] Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Aerospace
14991414| 25689569 07/21/2021| 184 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $13,564,819.00] Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Aerospace
14991414| 25689563/07/21/2021| 185 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $11,147,482.00] Holdings, LLC 21-10672
1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Aerospace
14991414| 2568956307/21/2021| 185 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $13,564,819.00] Holdings, LLC 21-10672
1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Aerospace
14991414| 25689860 07/21/2021| 186 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $15,246,195.57| Wellington Inc. 21-10673
1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Aerospace
14991414| 25689860 07/21/2021| 186 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $77,230.36 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Aerospace
14991414| 25689860 07/21/2021| 186 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $24,359,881.00] Wellington Inc. 21-10673
1888 Century Park East, Suite
14991414| 25690377/07/21/2021| 187 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $16,977,105.97| TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
1888 Century Park East, Suite
14991414| 25690377/07/21/2021| 187 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $67,205.36 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
1888 Century Park East, Suite
14991414| 25690377/07/21/2021| 187 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $24,359,881.00] TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Hypervelocity,
14991414| 25690576/ 07/21/2021| 188 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $14,330,370.04; Inc. 21-10675
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1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Hypervelocity,
14991414| 25690576/07/21/2021| 188 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $18,012.73 Inc. 21-10675
1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Hypervelocity,
14991414| 25690576/07/21/2021| 188 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $24,359,881.00] Inc. 21-10675
1888 Century Park East, Suite Sun Country Holdings,
14991414| 25686461/07/21/2021| 189 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $24,359,881.00] 21-10676
1888 Century Park East, Suite Sun Country Holdings,
14991414| 25686461/07/21/2021| 189 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $13,564,819.00] 21-10676
TECT Aerospace
14966194| 25689945/ 06/29/2021| 138 | TOTAL ELECTRIC 1111 EAST 37TH ST NORTH WICHITA KS 67219 $70,179.77 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14990058| 25689946|06/29/2021) 135 |TRAVERS TOOL CO INC 128-15 26TH AVE FLUSHING NY 11354 EXPUNGED Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14990058| 25689946|06/29/2021) 135 |TRAVERS TOOL CO INC 128-15 26TH AVE FLUSHING NY 11354 EXPUNGED Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14990060| 25693417|06/29/2021| 136 |Travers Tool Co., Inc. 128-15 26th Ave. Flushing NY 11354 $562.92/A| | 06/29/2021|Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14990060| 25693417|06/29/2021| 136 |Travers Tool Co., Inc. 128-15 26th Ave. Flushing NY 11354 $1,544.16/A| | 06/29/2021|Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Hypervelocity,
15030318| 25690553 06/16/2021| 93 |TRC Master Fund LLC Attn Terrel Ross PO Box 633 Woodmere NY 11598 $36,440.90 Inc. 21-10675
TECT Aerospace
14975514| 25686407 05/27/2021| 62 |TW Metals LLC Attn Dan Garcia 707 Eagleview Boulevard Exton PA 19341 $119,347.84. Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14975514| 25686407 05/27/2021| 62 |TW Metals LLC Attn Dan Garcia 707 Eagleview Boulevard Exton PA 19341 $72,927.68 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
U.S. Bank, N.A. d/b/a U.S. Bank TECT Aerospace
14971222| 25682141/05/17/2021| 43 |Equipment Finance US Bank Equipment Finance 1310 Madrid Street Marshall MN 56258 $97,043.26 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
U.S. Bank, N.A. d/b/a U.S. Bank
14971222| 25686415|05/28/2021| 63 |Equipment Finance US Bank Equipment Finance 1310 Madrid Street Marshall MN 56258 $112,856.94. TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
U.S. Bank, N.A. d/b/a U.S. Bank TECT Aerospace
14971222| 25745368|05/31/2022| 261 |Equipment Finance US Bank Equipment Finance 1310 Madrid Street Marshall MN 56258 $78,550.74/A| |05/17/2021|Wellington Inc. 21-10673
U.S. Bank, N.A. d/b/a U.S. Bank
14971222| 25748145|06/27/2022| 263 |Equipment Finance US Bank Equipment Finance 1310 Madrid Street Marshall MN 56258 $70,927.63/A| |05/28/2021| TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
U.S. Customs and Border Attn Revenue Division, TECT Aerospace
14994730, 25705243|09/14/2021| 238 |Protection Bankruptcy Team 6650 Telecom Dr., Suite 100 Indianapolis IN 46278 UNLIQUIDATED Wellington Inc. 21-10673
U.S. Customs and Border Attn Revenue Division,
14994730, 25705244|09/14/2021| 239 |Protection Bankruptcy Team 6650 Telecom Dr., Suite 100 Indianapolis IN 46278 UNLIQUIDATED TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
U.S. Customs and Border Attn Revenue Division, TECT Hypervelocity,
14994730| 25705245/ 09/14/2021| 240 |Protection Bankruptcy Team 6650 Telecom Dr., Suite 100 Indianapolis IN 46278 UNLIQUIDATED Inc. 21-10675
TECT Aerospace
14968511 25678963|05/04/2021| 26 |Uline 12575 Uline Drive Pleasant Prairie  |WI 53158 $1,346.68 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14968511 25678963|05/04/2021| 26 |Uline 12575 Uline Drive Pleasant Prairie  |WI 53158 $1,174.15 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
UNITED RECYCLING &
14965110 25690218|06/29/2021| 137 |CONTAINER 18827 YEW WAY SNOHOMISH WA 98296 $570.84 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Two Town Square Blvd. Suite
14991433| 25690414/ 07/22/2021| 198 |Utica Realty Holdings V LLC 310 Asheville NC 28803 $315,735.82, TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TWO TOWN SQUARE BLVD, TECT Hypervelocity,
15030609| 25735595|03/02/2022| 249 |UTICA REALTY PARK CITY, LLC |ATTN HORACE JENNINGS SUITE 310 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 $1,767,418.94 Inc. 21-10675
TWO TOWN SQUARE BLVD, TECT Hypervelocity,
14965045 25690519|07/22/2021| 200 |UTICA REALTY PARK CITY, LLC SUITE 310 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 $482,045.35, Inc. 21-10675
UTICA REALTY WELLINGTON 2 TOWN SQUARE BLVD. TECT Aerospace
14965046 1/07/22/2021| 194 |LLC SUITE 310 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 $869,801.04; Wellington Inc. 21-10673
Two Town Square Boulevard, TECT Aerospace
15030610 25735596/ 03/02/2022| 250 |Utica Realty Wellington, LLC Attn Horace Jennings Suite 310 Asheville NC 28803 $2,418,973.04 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14991354| 25689957|07/20/2021| 169 |VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY /MARIANNE NICHOLS 6120 S GILMORE ROAD FAIRFIELD OH 45014 4,918.34 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
14975468| 25686352 05/24/2021| 58 |W.S. Wilson Corporation Harry Malinowski 24 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington |NY 11050 7,483.50 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14975468| 25686352 05/24/2021| 58 |W.S. Wilson Corporation Harry Malinowski 24 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington |NY 11050 8,787.50 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
401 South Wright Road TECT Aerospace
14975460| 25686339|05/21/2021] 47 |W.W. Grainger, Inc. W4W.R47 Janesville Wi 53546 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
401 South Wright Road TECT Aerospace
14975460| 25686340|05/21/2021] 48 |W.W. Grainger, Inc. W4W.R47 Janesville Wi 53546 $1,571.91 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
401 South Wright Road TECT Hypervelocity,
14975460| 25686341|05/21/2021] 49 |W.W. Grainger, Inc. W4W.R47 Janesville Wi 53546 EXPUNGED Inc. 21-10675
401 South Wright Road Sun Country Holdings,
14975460| 25686342|05/21/2021] 51 |W.W. Grainger, Inc. W4W.R47 Janesville Wi 53546 EXPUNGED 21-10676
401 South Wright Road
14975460| 25686343|05/21/2021] 52 |W.W. Grainger, Inc. W4W.R47 Janesville Wi 53546 EXPUNGED TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
401 South Wright Road TECT Aerospace
14975460| 25686344|05/21/2021] 53 |W.W. Grainger, Inc. W4W.R47 Janesville Wi 53546 EXPUNGED Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
401 South Wright Road TECT Aerospace
14975460| 25686345|05/21/2021] 54 |W.W. Grainger, Inc. W4W.R47 Janesville Wi 53546 EXPUNGED Holdings, LLC 21-10672
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14968554| 25678992|05/10/2021| 31 |WA Department of Revenue 2101 4th Ave Ste 1400 Seattle WA 98121 $216,916.05! TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14968554| 25678992|05/10/2021] 31 |WA Department of Revenue 2101 4th Ave Ste 1400 Seattle WA 98121 $100,052.68; TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
WALTER E NELSON CO OF TECT Aerospace
14966258 25690386/ 06/18/2021| 105 |WESTERN WA 813 - 44TH STREET NW AUBURN WA 98001 $596.52 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
Washington Audiology Services, 635 Andover Park West Suite TECT Aerospace
14988991 25689332/ 06/24/2021| 130 |Inc. Joe Jucal 11 Tukwila WA 98188 $4,804.20 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
WASHINGTON STATE DEPT OF TECT Aerospace
14966329 25689387|09/08/2021| 236 |ECOLOGY CASHIERING UNIT PO BOX 47611 OLYMPIA WA 98504-7611 $2,934.50 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
WEATHERFORD AEROSPACE
14966266 25690387|07/06/2021| 146 |INC LOCKBOX COLLECTIONS PO BOX 6387 CAROL STREAM |IL 60197-6387 $3,996.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
WEATHERFORD AEROSPACE TECT Aerospace
14966266 25689961|07/06/2021| 147 |INC LOCKBOX COLLECTIONS PO BOX 6387 CAROL STREAM |IL 60197-6387 $26,347.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
Wells Fargo Equipment TECT Aerospace
14966481| 25678926/ 04/27/2021| 14 |Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. Finance, MSG 800 Walnut Street MAC F0005-055 Des Moines 1A 50309 $33,551.73 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
Wells Fargo Equipment TECT Aerospace
14966481 25734671|01/21/2022| 247 |Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. Finance, MSG 800 Walnut Street MAC F0005-055 Des Moines 1A 50309 $0.00/A| |04/27/2021|Wellington Inc. 21-10673
Wells Fargo Vendor Financial 800 Walnut Street MAC F0005-
14968536 25678981|05/06/2021] 29 |Services, LLC 055 Des Moines 1A 50309 $131,290.13; TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Wells Fargo Vendor Financial 800 Walnut Street MAC F0005- TECT Aerospace
14968547| 25678988|05/07/2021] 30 |Services, LLC 055 Des Moines 1A 50309 $68,951.14 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
Wells Fargo Vendor Financial 800 Walnut Street MAC F0005-
14968536| 25735659|04/06/2022| 255 |Services, LLC 055 Des Moines 1A 50309 $121,094.20/A| |05/10/2021| TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Wells Fargo Vendor Financial
14965038| 25744828|05/19/2022| 260 |Services, LLC 1010 Thomas Edison Blvd SW Cedar Rapids 1A 52404 $44,492.52/A| |05/07/2021|TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Wells Fargo Vendor Financial TECT Aerospace
14965038| 25748067|06/16/2022| 262 |Services, LLC 1010 Thomas Edison Blvd SW Cedar Rapids 1A 52404 $44,492.52/A| |05/07/2021|Wellington Inc. 21-10673
14991319| 25704748/07/15/2021| 159 |Wesco Aircraft Hardware Corp. Christopher Monjoy 27727 Avenue Scott Valencia CA 91355 $14,185.16 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14991319| 25704748/07/15/2021| 159 |Wesco Aircraft Hardware Corp. Christopher Monjoy 27727 Avenue Scott Valencia CA 91355 $0.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Hypervelocity,
14991319| 25704749|07/15/2021| 160 |Wesco Aircraft Hardware Corp. Christopher Monjoy 27727 Avenue Scott Valencia CA 91355 $3,512.25 Inc. 21-10675
TECT Hypervelocity,
14991319| 25704749|07/15/2021| 160 |Wesco Aircraft Hardware Corp. Christopher Monjoy 27727 Avenue Scott Valencia CA 91355 $18,640.30 Inc. 21-10675
TECT Aerospace
14991319| 25704750|07/15/2021| 161 |Wesco Aircraft Hardware Corp. Christopher Monjoy 27727 Avenue Scott Valencia CA 91355 $5,532.38 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14986309| 25690660 06/15/2021| 88 |Westar Energy Inc Attn Bankruptcy Dept PO Box 11739 Kansas City MO 64138 $0.00 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14986309| 25690660 06/15/2021| 88 |Westar Energy Inc Attn Bankruptcy Dept PO Box 11739 Kansas City MO 64138 $15,986.03 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
14991657, 2570496308/04/2021| 230 |Whiskey Ridge Manufacturing LLC |David Panchot 21 E Adonai Court Shelton WA 98584 $6,300.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14975541 25686422 06/01/2021| 64 |Wichita Country Club 8501 E 13th Street Wichita KS 67206 $2,050.01 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14990231| 25693468|07/09/2021] 151 |Wm. F. Hurst Co., LLC John H. Mullen, President 2121 Southwest Blvd Wichita KS 67213 $61,764.81 Wellington Inc. 21-10673

In re TECT Aerospace Group Holdings, Inc., et al.
Case No. 21-10670 (KBO)

Page 9 of 9




Case 21-10670-KBO  Doc 1001-1

Filed 01/03/23

aims Register by Number

Page 1 of 9

Cli
NamelD CreditorlD Date Filed No. Creditor Name Creditor Notice Name Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 m Amount A R A/R Date Debtor Name
TECT Aerospace
14963568| 25678400 04/13/2021 1 |Omega Precision Inc. PO Box 1583 Mukilteo WA 98275 EXPUNGED 04/05/2021|Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
Department of Treasury - Internal TECT Aerospace
14963614| 25678418/04/16/2021| 2 |Revenue Service Internal Revenue Service PO Box 7346 Philadelphia PA 19101-7346 EXPUNGED Wellington Inc. 21-10673
Department of Treasury - Internal
14963614| 25678419/04/16/2021| 3 |Revenue Service Internal Revenue Service PO Box 7346 Philadelphia PA 19101-7346 EXPUNGED TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14963625| 2567842404/15/2021| 4 |MD3 Industries, LTD. 4995 Keller Haslet Road Fort Worth X 76244 $608,462.42 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
Department of Treasury - Internal TECT Hypervelocity,
14963614| 25678420 04/16/2021 5 |Revenue Service Internal Revenue Service PO Box 7346 Philadelphia PA 19101-7346 EXPUNGED Inc. 21-10675
TECT Aerospace
14963636| 25678426/04/19/2021| 6 |Quality Stamping & Machining, Inc. 1907 137th Street East Sumner WA 98390 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc.  [21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14963672| 25678441 04/20/2021 7 |3P Processing, LLC 1702 S Knight St Wichita KS 67213 $600.00 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14963673| 25678442 04/20/2021 8 |Cygnus, Inc. PO Box 466 Ponderay ID 83852 $6,296.62 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14966374| 2567846104/22/2021| 9 |Ingersoll Machine Tools, Inc. 707 Fulton Avenue Rockford IL 61103 $46,898.00 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14966383 25678475/04/19/2021| 10 |MSC Industrial Supply Company 75 Maxess Road Melville NY 11747 $2,019.68 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14966383| 25678475/04/19/2021| 10 |MSC Industrial Supply Company 75 Maxess Road Melville NY 11747 $4,718.56 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14966392| 25678478/ 04/23/2021| 11 |Cutting Technology Inc. 1501 20th St NW #A Auburn WA 98001 $625.80 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
GT Sales & Manufacturing, Inc. TECT Aerospace
14966413| 25678485 04/26/2021| 12 |DBA GT Midwest GT Sales & Manufacturing, Inc. |2202 South West Street Wichita KS 67213 $4,938.56 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
GT Sales & Manufacturing, Inc. TECT Aerospace
14966413| 25678485 04/26/2021| 12 |DBA GT Midwest GT Sales & Manufacturing, Inc. |2202 South West Street Wichita KS 67213 $1,996.95 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14966414| 25678486|04/26/2021| 13 |Ferrellgas Inc One Liberty Plaza MD 40 Liberty MO 64068 $928.56 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
Wells Fargo Equipment TECT Aerospace
14966481| 25678926|04/27/2021| 14 |Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. Finance, MSG 800 Walnut Street MAC F0005-055 Des Moines 1A 50309 $33,551.73 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14966491| 25678929|04/28/2021| 15 |Newall Electronics Sensata Technologies Inc 529 Pleasant St Attleboro MA 02703 $18,638.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14966493 25678930|04/28/2021| 16 |Kavlico Sensata Technologies Inc 529 Pleasant St Attleboro MA 02703 $40,983.00 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14968388| 25678937|04/22/2021| 17 |Fastenal Company Attn Legal Department 2001 Theurer Boulevard Winona MN 55987 $149.59 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14968402| 25678943|04/30/2021| 18 |Sedgwick County Treasurer Office of the County Counselor 525 N. Main, Suite 359 Wichita KS 67203 $12,713.37 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14968459| 25678951|05/03/2021| 19 |Precision Coil Spring Co. 10107 Rose Ave El Monte CA 91731 $20,601.75 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14968459| 25678951|05/03/2021| 19 |Precision Coil Spring Co. 10107 Rose Ave El Monte CA 91731 $258.00 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14968461| 25678952 05/03/2021| 20 |Sound Security dba Sonitrol Pacific |Sonitrol Pacific 8220 N Interstate Ave Portland OR 97217 $1,703.52 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14968462| 25678953|05/03/2021| 21 |Orion Industries 1590 A Street NE Auburn WA 98002 $24,106.50 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14968454| 25678949|04/30/2021| 22 |Bodycote Thermal Processing, Inc. |Attn Legal 12750 Merit Drive, Suite 1400 Dallas X 75251 $3,041.61 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Hypervelocity,
14968454| 25678950|04/30/2021| 23 |Bodycote Thermal Processing, Inc. |Attn Legal 12750 Merit Drive, Suite 1400 Dallas X 75251 $1,585.00 Inc. 21-10675
TECT Aerospace
14968506| 25678960 05/04/2021| 24 |Sharpening Specialists LC 2124 S. Edwards PO Box 13322 Wichita KS 67213 $25,378.44 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14968508| 25678961|05/04/2021| 25 |Globe Engineering Co., Inc. PO Box 12407 Wichita KS 67277 $14,235.00 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14968511| 25678963|05/04/2021| 26 |Uline 12575 Uline Drive Pleasant Prairie  |WI 53158 $1,346.68 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14968511| 25678963|05/04/2021| 26 |Uline 12575 Uline Drive Pleasant Prairie  |WI 53158 $1,174.15 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14968516| 25678965/ 05/04/2021| 27 |ASKO Processing, Inc. 434 N 35th St Seattle WA 98103 $14,357.24 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14968535| 25678980|05/03/2021| 28 |Oil Re Refining Co Inc 4150 N Suttle Rd Portland OR 97217 $1,160.00 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
Wells Fargo Vendor Financial 800 Walnut Street MAC F0005-
14968536| 25678981|05/06/2021| 29 |Services, LLC 055 Des Moines 1A 50309 $131,290.13 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Wells Fargo Vendor Financial 800 Walnut Street MAC F0005- TECT Aerospace
14968547| 25678988|05/07/2021| 30 |Services, LLC 055 Des Moines 1A 50309 $68,951.14 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
14968554 | 25678992|05/10/2021| 31 |WA Department of Revenue 2101 4th Ave Ste 1400 Seattle WA 98121 $216,916.05 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14968554 | 25678992|05/10/2021| 31 |WA Department of Revenue 2101 4th Ave Ste 1400 Seattle WA 98121 $100,052.68 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Snohomish County Public Utility TECT Aerospace
14968571| 25678997|05/11/2021| 32 | District #1 Snohomish County PUD PO Box 1107 Everett WA 98206 $42,709.15 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
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TECT Aerospace
14968575| 25678998|05/11/2021| 33 |Global Machine Works, Inc. 19130 59th Dr NE Arlington WA 98223 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14968575| 25678998|05/11/2021| 33 |Global Machine Works, Inc. 19130 59th Dr NE Arlington WA 98223 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14971153| 25681647|05/12/2021| 34 |GB Systems, Inc. 7202 NE 175th St Kenmore WA 98028 $1,487.79 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14971154| 25681648|05/12/2021| 35 |Future Metals LLC 10401 State St Tamarac FL 33321 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
Department of Treasury - Internal TECT Aerospace
14963614| 25681644 05/12/2021| 36 |Revenue Service Internal Revenue Service PO Box 7346 Philadelphia PA 19101-7346 $419,094.37 04/16/2021|Wellington Inc. 21-10673
Department of Treasury - Internal
14963614| 25681645 05/12/2021| 37 |Revenue Service Internal Revenue Service PO Box 7346 Philadelphia PA 19101-7346 $719,598.88 04/16/2021| TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Department of Treasury - Internal TECT Hypervelocity,
14963614| 25681646/ 05/12/2021| 38 |Revenue Service Internal Revenue Service PO Box 7346 Philadelphia PA 19101-7346 $249,459.69 04/16/2021 Inc. 21-10675
as Assignee of FedEx 3965 Airways Blvd, Module G, TECT Aerospace
14971161| 25681652 05/10/2021| 39 |FedEx Corporate Services Inc. Express/Ground/Freight/Office |3rd Floor Memphis N 38116-5017 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc.  [21-10670
Four State Industrial Supply TECT Aerospace
14971220| 25682138|05/17/2021| 40 |Company, LLC John Young 2403 County Lane 137 Carthage MO 64836 $91,730.64 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
South Central Commercial Hinkle Law Firm LLC c/o W. 1617 N Waterfront Parkway, Ste TECT Aerospace
14971221| 25682139|05/17/2021| 41 |Mechanical LLC Thomas Gilman 400 Wichita KS 67206 $9,963.81 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14965986| 25682140/ 05/17/2021| 42 |PRECISION COIL SPRING 10107 ROSE AVE EL MONTE CA 91731 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
U.S. Bank, N.A. d/b/a U.S. Bank TECT Aerospace
14971222| 25682141|05/17/2021| 43 |Equipment Finance US Bank Equipment Finance 1310 Madrid Street Marshall MN 56258 $97,043.26 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14975394| 25686313|05/18/2021| 44 |Mega Machine Shop Inc 5323 Joppa St SW Tumwater WA 98512 $1,921.00 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14975393| 25686311|05/18/2021| 45 |Progressive Alloy Steel Unlimited 555 Skokie Blvd. Ste 555 Northbrook IL 60062 $500.00 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14965180| 25686312|05/18/2021] 46 |NANCE MANUFACTURING, INC. 2005 S WEST STREET WICHITA KS 67213 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
401 South Wright Road TECT Aerospace
14975460| 25686339 05/21/2021| 47 |W.W. Grainger, Inc. WA4W.R47 Janesville il 53546 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
401 South Wright Road TECT Aerospace
14975460| 25686340/ 05/21/2021| 48 |W.W. Grainger, Inc. WA4W.R47 Janesville il 53546 $1,571.91 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
401 South Wright Road TECT Hypervelocity,
14975460| 25686341/ 05/21/2021| 49 |W.W. Grainger, Inc. WA4W.R47 Janesville il 53546 EXPUNGED Inc. 21-10675
TECT Aerospace
14975459| 2568633805/21/2021| 50 |Snohomish County Treasurer 3000 Rockefeller Ave M/S 501 Everett WA /98201 $103,391.07 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
401 South Wright Road Sun Country Holdings,
14975460| 25686342/ 05/21/2021| 51 |W.W. Grainger, Inc. WA4W.R47 Janesville il 53546 EXPUNGED LLC 21-10676
401 South Wright Road
14975460| 25686343/ 05/21/2021| 52 |W.W. Grainger, Inc. WA4W.R47 Janesville il 53546 EXPUNGED TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
401 South Wright Road TECT Aerospace
14975460| 25686344 05/21/2021| 53 |W.W. Grainger, Inc. WA4W.R47 Janesville il 53546 EXPUNGED Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
401 South Wright Road TECT Aerospace
14975460| 25686345/ 05/21/2021| 54 |W.W. Grainger, Inc. WA4W.R47 Janesville il 53546 EXPUNGED Holdings, LLC 21-10672
TECT Aerospace
14975466 25686349|05/24/2021| 55 |Fuchs Lubricants Canada Ltd 17050 Lathrop Ave Harvey IL 60426 $7,196.45 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14975467| 25686350|05/24/2021| 56 |Sunshine Metals, Inc 555 Skokie Blvd., Ste 555 Northbrook IL 60062 $90,927.77 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14975467| 25686351|05/24/2021| 57 |Sunshine Metals, Inc 555 Skokie Blvd., Ste 555 Northbrook IL 60062 $11,459.79 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
14975468| 25686352 05/24/2021| 58 |W.S. Wilson Corporation Harry Malinowski 24 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington |NY 11050 $7,483.50 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14975468| 25686352 05/24/2021| 58 |W.S. Wilson Corporation Harry Malinowski 24 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington |NY 11050 $8,787.50 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14966304 25686367 05/25/2021| 59 |CITY OF KENT 220 4TH AVE S. KENT WA 98032 $2,821.67 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14966304 25686367 05/25/2021| 59 |CITY OF KENT 220 4TH AVE S. KENT WA 98032 $1,187.98 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14975495| 25686400 05/26/2021| 60 |Peregrine Manufacturing, Inc Peregrine Manufacturing 19504 24th Ave W Lynnwood WA 98208 $2,298.60 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14975517| 25686408|05/24/2021| 61 |C.H. Robinson Worldwide, Inc. 14701 Charlson Road Eden Prairie MN 55347 EXPUNGED Holdings, LLC 21-10672
TECT Aerospace
14975514| 25686407|05/27/2021| 62 |TW Metals LLC Attn Dan Garcia 707 Eagleview Boulevard Exton PA 19341 $119,347.84 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14975514| 25686407|05/27/2021| 62 |TW Metals LLC Attn Dan Garcia 707 Eagleview Boulevard Exton PA 19341 $72,927.68 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
U.S. Bank, N.A. d/b/a U.S. Bank
14971222| 25686415|05/28/2021| 63 |Equipment Finance US Bank Equipment Finance 1310 Madrid Street Marshall MN 56258 $112,856.94 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14975541| 25686422|06/01/2021| 64 |Wichita Country Club 8501 E 13th Street Wichita KS 67206 $2,050.01 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14975547 25686427 06/01/2021| 65 |Adept Fasteners, Inc. 27949 Hancock Parkway Valencia CA 91355-4116 $29,116.02 Group Holdings, Inc.  21-10670
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TECT Aerospace
14975550| 25686429|06/01/2021| 66 |M3 Technology Janine Massa 58 Sawgrass Drive Bellport NY 11713 $10,943.35 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14975565 25686448 06/02/2021| 67 |Hawkins Extinguisher Company Hawkins Services LLC PO Box 641 Wellington KS 67152 $772.63 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14975575 25686451]06/03/2021| 68 |Johnson Gage & Inspection Inc. 5920 W 21st Wichita KS 67205 $14,912.06 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
14976073 25690599|06/08/2021| 69 |Petrocard Inc 730 Central Ave S Kent WA 98032 $272.08 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
MYERS AUTOMATIC FIRE TECT Aerospace
14976086| 25690607 06/09/2021| 70 |PROTECTION LLC 3857 S MIDCO WICHITA KS 67215 $648.37 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
22517 MARINE VIEW DRIVE TECT Aerospace
14976101| 25690613|06/09/2021] 71 |JC MANUFACTURING INC SOUTH DES MOINES WA 98198 $38,015.00 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
ILINCA BUTNARIU, IN-HOUSE TECT Aerospace
14976106| 25690627|06/10/2021| 72 |SAFETY-KLEEN SYSYEMS, INC. |COUNSEL 42 LONGWATER DRIVE NORWELL MA 02061 $26,807.04 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Hypervelocity,
14976107| 25690628|06/10/2021| 73 |Harlow Aerostructures, LLC Jim Barnes 1501 S McLean Wichita KS 67213 $78,871.70 Inc. 21-10675
14986303| 25687852|06/14/2021| 74 |Kevin M Browning 6703 Skinner Rd Granite Falls WA 98252 EXPUNGED TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14966456| 25690653|06/14/2021| 75 |CHISHOLM TRAIL STATE BANK 6160 N. BROADWAY WICHITA KS 67219 $950,085.07 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14966456| 25690654|06/14/2021| 76 |CHISHOLM TRAIL STATE BANK 6160 N. BROADWAY WICHITA KS 67219 $301,243.06 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14986301| 25690655 06/14/2021| 77 |GM Nameplate, Inc. Amy Vandenberg 2040 15th Ave West Seattle WA 98119 $167.20 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
14965784| 25690307|06/14/2021] 78 |LARKIN PRECISION LLC 5810 S 194TH STREET KENT WA 98032 $2,143.39 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14975852| 25687465|06/14/2021] 79 |EMBEE PROCESSING, LLC. 2136 S. HATHWAY ST. SANTA ANA CA 92705 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
CHEW PLUMBING & HEATING 306 NORTH WASHINGTON TECT Aerospace
14986300| 25687244|06/14/2021| 80 |INC KIMBERLY BRYANT AVE WELLINGTON KS 67152 $0.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
CHEW PLUMBING & HEATING 306 NORTH WASHINGTON TECT Aerospace
14986300| 25687244|06/14/2021| 80 |INC KIMBERLY BRYANT AVE WELLINGTON KS 67152 $62.96 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
14966073| 25690366|06/14/2021] 81 |SELWAY MACHINE TOOL CO 29250 UNION CITY BLVD. UNION CITY CA 94587 $1,671.70 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
SMITHS TUBULAR SYSTEMS- TECT Hypervelocity,
14975974| 25689511|06/15/2021] 82 |LACONIA INC 93 LEXINGTON DRIVE LACONIA NH 03246 $5,240.00 Inc. 21-10675
ALL METALS PROCESSING OF TECT Aerospace
14975781| 25686586|06/14/2021] 83 |ORANGE COUNTY LLC 8401 STANDUSTRIAL ST STANTON CA 90680 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
14965976| 25690342|06/15/2021] 84 |P.M. TESTING LABORATORY INC 3921 PACIFIC HWY E FIFE WA 98424 $397.50 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Evergy Kansas Central Inc f/k/a TECT Aerospace
14986308| 25690659 06/15/2021| 85 |Westar Energy Inc Bankruptcy Dept PO Box 11739 Kansas City MO 64138 $23,898.41 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14986307| 25690658 06/15/2021| 86 |Hermanson Company, LLP Jason Miliren 1221 2nd Avenue North Kent WA 98032 $1,810.32 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14986310| 25690662| 06/15/2021| 87 |Midwest Single Source Inc Accounts Receivable 1501 E 1st StN Wichita KS 67010 $591.04 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14986309| 25690660 06/15/2021| 88 |Westar Energy Inc Attn Bankruptcy Dept PO Box 11739 Kansas City MO 64138 $0.00 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14986309| 25690660 06/15/2021| 88 |Westar Energy Inc Attn Bankruptcy Dept PO Box 11739 Kansas City MO 64138 $15,986.03 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14965367 06/15/2021) 89 |BARTON SOLVENTS INC PO BOX 711 EL DORADO KS 67042 $2,740.08 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Hypervelocity,
14965124| 25690661|06/15/2021| 90 |Albertson & Hein, Inc. 3617 Walker St Wichita KS 67213 $20,910.40 Inc. 21-10675
TECT Aerospace
14986306| 25689903 06/15/2021| 91 |Kelle Tire Service Melissa Kelle PO Box 99 Braman OK 74632 $0.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14986306| 25689903 06/15/2021| 91 |Kelle Tire Service Melissa Kelle PO Box 99 Braman OK 74632 $246.20 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14964634| 25687898|06/15/2021| 92 |Lucy Arebalo 1313 N. Cherry Wellington KS 67152 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Hypervelocity,
15030318| 25690553|06/16/2021| 93 |TRC Master Fund LLC Attn Terrel Ross PO Box 633 Woodmere NY 11598 $36,440.90 Inc. 21-10675
14965938| 25690327|06/16/2021] 94 |PACIFIC DISTRIBUTING INC 5017 LACKEY RD NW VAUGHN WA 98394 $700.25 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14965938| 25690327|06/16/2021] 94 |PACIFIC DISTRIBUTING INC 5017 LACKEY RD NW VAUGHN WA 98394 $0.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14988815| 25688446|06/16/2021| 95 |Kansas Gun Drilling, Inc. Angela Bettles 1444 S St Clair Ave., Bldg B Wichita KS 67213 $2,458.68 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
14965321| 25690238/ 06/16/2021| 96 |ANOTEK ANODIZING INC. 19483 FRASER WAY PITT MEADOWS |BC V3Y 2vV4  |CANADA $6,783.80 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14965321| 25690238/ 06/16/2021] 96 |ANOTEK ANODIZING INC. 19483 FRASER WAY PITT MEADOWS |BC V3Y 2v4  |CANADA $590.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14964551| 25690678/ 06/16/2021| 97 |Justin Finney 741 N Young St Wichita KS 67212-2654 EXPUNGED Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14988816| 25689944|06/17/2021| 98 |Terry L Craig 624 North A 16 Wellington KS 67152 $0.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14988816| 25689944|06/17/2021| 98 |Terry L Craig 624 North A 16 Wellington KS 67152 $2,015.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14988826| 25690701|06/14/2021] 99 |Motion Industries 1605 Alton Road Irondale AL 35210 $13,541.16 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
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De Lage Landen Financial TECT Aerospace
14988818 06/17/2021| 100 |Services, Inc. 1111 Old Eagle School Rd Wayne PA 19087 $9,392.56 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14966048| 25689121|06/17/2021| 101 |ROAIR MFG CO 4208 80TH ST. NE MARYSVILLE WA 98270 $2,500.00 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14976044| 25690396|06/17/2021| 102 |BAY CITY SUPPLY PO BOX 2073 BELLINGHAM WA 98227 $1,599.83 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14976044| 25690396|06/17/2021| 102 |BAY CITY SUPPLY PO BOX 2073 BELLINGHAM WA 98227 $2,175.85 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14988827 25690702|06/17/2021| 103 |Landsberg Orora Lea Galvez 6600 Valley View Street Buena Park CA 90620 $17,018.40 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14964124| 25686595/ 06/17/2021| 104 |Alyssa C Williams 721 N F Street Wellington KS 67152 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
WALTER E NELSON CO OF TECT Aerospace
14966258| 25690386|06/18/2021| 105 |WESTERN WA 813 - 44TH STREET NW AUBURN WA 98001 $596.52 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14988840| 25690707|06/18/2021| 106 |City Wide of Wichita Shay Waters 239 N Ohio Ave Wichita KS 67214 $10,385.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
Mayday Manufacturing Company, TECT Hypervelocity,
14988839| 25690704 06/18/2021| 107 |Inc. Mayday Manufacturing Co. 3100 Jim Christal Road Denton X 76207 $1,474.70 Inc. 21-10675
Mayday Manufacturing Company, TECT Hypervelocity,
14988839| 25690704 06/18/2021| 107 |Inc. Mayday Manufacturing Co. 3100 Jim Christal Road Denton X 76207 $1,557.50 Inc. 21-10675
Mayday Manufacturing Company, TECT Aerospace
14988839| 25690705|06/18/2021| 108 |Inc. Mayday Manufacturing Co. 3100 Jim Christal Road Denton X 76207 $3,247.88 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
Mayday Manufacturing Company,
14988839| 25690706|06/18/2021| 109 |Inc. Mayday Manufacturing Co. 3100 Jim Christal Road Denton X 76207 $3,549.15 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Mayday Manufacturing Company,
14988839| 25690706|06/18/2021| 109 |Inc. Mayday Manufacturing Co. 3100 Jim Christal Road Denton X 76207 $3,799.35 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14988910| 25688430|06/21/2021| 110 |HAMPEL OIL DISTRIBUTORS INC 1245 N WEST ST WICHITA KS 67203 $6,206.84 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14988912| 25690738|06/21/2021| 111 |JD OTT Company Inc 2244 6th Ave S. Seattle WA 98134 $2,958.32 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
GREEN SLATE LANDSCAPING TECT Aerospace
14965651| 25688101|06/21/2021| 112 |INC. 12125 CYRUS WAY MUKILTEO WA 98275 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
FAHRENHEIT REFRIGERATION TECT Aerospace
14965595| 25689889|06/21/2021| 113 |INC 1227 W MCCORMICK WICHITA KS 67213-3861 $1,494.69 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14965421| 25689872|06/21/2021| 114 |CAPPS MANUFACTURING INC 2121 S EDWARDS WICHITA KS 67213 $31,452.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
14975584 | 25689403/ 06/21/2021| 115 |[NWIPRECISION TUBE ULC 9 FENMAR DRIVE TORONTO ON ML 1L5 CANADA $11,300.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
MANHATTAN CONSULTANTS
14988937| 25690313/ 06/21/2021| 116 |INC. GAYLE L BRITTON 6330 BROCKWAY ROAD THOMPSON OH 44086 $3,550.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Hypervelocity,
14975584 | 25690749|06/21/2021| 117 |NWI PRECISION TUBE ULC 9 FENMAR DRIVE TORONTO ON ML 1L5 CANADA $26,890.85 Inc. 21-10675
TECT Aerospace
14965580| 25687370|06/22/2021| 118 |[ERGONOMIC SOLUTIONS INC 1922 W. HARRY CT. WICHITA KS 67213 $6,438.00 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14965877| 25689917|06/22/2021, 119 |MURDOCK CO. PO BOX 2775 WICHITA KS 67201 $545.02 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
14966119| 25690370|06/22/2021| 120 |S.S. WHITE TECHNOLOGIES INC 8300 SHEEN DRIVE ST. PETERSBURCFL 33709 $27,667.16 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14965066 06/22/2021| 121 |City of Wellington 317 S Washington Ave Wellington KS 67152 EXPUNGED Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14965066| 25690750|06/22/2021| 122 |City of Wellington 317 S Washington Ave Wellington KS 67152 $324,948.56 06/22/2021|Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14988938| 25689902|06/22/2021| 123 |KAESER COMPRESSORS INC. DEANNA SKINNER 10440 NI SOUTH LANE SPOTSYLVANIA VA 22553 $0.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14988938| 25689902|06/22/2021| 123 |KAESER COMPRESSORS INC. DEANNA SKINNER 10440 NI SOUTH LANE SPOTSYLVANIA VA 22553 $2,876.64 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14965540| 25687330/ 06/23/2021| 124 |DESKTOP METAL INC. ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 63 3RD AVE. BURLINGTON MA 01803 $2,000.00 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14965934| 25690326|06/23/2021| 125 | ORRCO 4150 N SUTTLE ROAD PORTLAND OR 97217 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Hypervelocity,
14988984 25690765|06/23/2021| 126 |Manes Machine and Engineering Ron Wassenaar 2421 International Blvd Fort Collins co 80524 $4,473.70 Inc. 21-10675
TECT Hypervelocity,
14988986| 25690520|06/23/2021| 127 |Airgas USA, LLC 110 West 7th Street, Suite 1300 Tulsa OK 74119 $597.52 Inc. 21-10675
TECT Hypervelocity,
14988986| 25690520|06/23/2021| 127 |Airgas USA, LLC 110 West 7th Street, Suite 1300 Tulsa OK 74119 $384.39 Inc. 21-10675
TECT Aerospace
14988987| 25689852|06/23/2021| 128 |Airgas USA, LLC 110 West 7th Street, Suite 1300 Tulsa OK 74119 $1,528.86 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14988987| 25689852|06/23/2021| 128 |Airgas USA, LLC 110 West 7th Street, Suite 1300 Tulsa OK 74119 $509.39 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Hypervelocity,
14963911| 25690449 06/24/2021| 129 |Kevin Mattal 6523 N Tarrytown Park City KS 67219 $6,687.43 Inc. 21-10675
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Washington Audiology Services, 635 Andover Park West Suite TECT Aerospace
14988991| 25689332|06/24/2021| 130 |Inc. Joe Jucal 11 Tukwila WA 98188 $4,804.20 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
14966142| 25689215|06/25/2021] 131 |SUPERIOR HANDFORGE PO BOX 12738 NEWPORT BEACICA 92658 $2,952.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14965857| 25689912|06/28/2021| 132 |MIKE KILROY CORPORATION 10 WEST TROTWOOD BLVD TROTWOOD OH 45426 $5,330.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
GALAXIE BUSINESS EQUIPMENT
14965627| 25690284|06/28/2021| 133 |INC 913 MAIN STREET WINFIELD KS 67156 $1,893.58 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Aetna Life Insurance Company and 77 West Wacker Drive, Suite TECT Aerospace
14990042| 25693397 06/28/2021| 134 |lts Affiliates Attn Aaron McCollough McGuireWoods LLP 4100 Chicago IL 60601 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc.  [21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14990058| 25689946|06/29/2021| 135 |TRAVERS TOOL CO INC 128-15 26TH AVE FLUSHING NY 11354 EXPUNGED Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14990058| 25689946|06/29/2021| 135 |TRAVERS TOOL CO INC 128-15 26TH AVE FLUSHING NY 11354 EXPUNGED Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14990060| 25693417|06/29/2021| 136 |Travers Tool Co., Inc. 128-15 26th Ave. Flushing NY 11354 $562.92 06/29/2021|Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14990060| 25693417|06/29/2021| 136 |Travers Tool Co., Inc. 128-15 26th Ave. Flushing NY 11354 $1,544.16 06/29/2021|Wellington Inc. 21-10673
UNITED RECYCLING &
14965110| 25690218/ 06/29/2021| 137 |CONTAINER 18827 YEW WAY SNOHOMISH WA 98296 $570.84 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14966194| 25689945/ 06/29/2021| 138 | TOTAL ELECTRIC 1111 EAST 37TH ST NORTH WICHITA KS 67219 $70,179.77 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
14990063| 25693418|06/29/2021| 139 |PRC DeSoto International, Inc. Attn EKD/DWR Babst Calland Two Gateway Center, 7th Floor Pittsburgh PA 15222 $2,334.32 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Attn Andrew R. Salgado, 14747 Northwest Greenbrier
14990104| 25690214|06/30/2021| 140 |Pacific Office Automation, Inc. General Counsel Parkway Beaverton OR 97006 $2,452.68 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Attn Andrew R. Salgado, 14747 Northwest Greenbrier
14990104| 25690214|06/30/2021| 140 |Pacific Office Automation, Inc. General Counsel Parkway Beaverton OR 97006 $0.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Vendor Collections Dept BOT-
14990146| 25693429|07/02/2021| 141 |Puget Sound Energy 01G PO Box 97034 Bellevue WA 98009-7034 $5,839.10 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
8918 W. 21ST N SUITE 200 TECT Hypervelocity,
14990184| 25688118|06/28/2021| 142 |HEARTLAND SAFE & LOCK LLC |PATRICK STEPHENS #107 WICHITA KS 67205 $2,010.25 Inc. 21-10675
14990185| 25688321|06/29/2021, 143 |MP INDUSTRIAL MICHELE MADDEN 4713 S WASHINGTON ST. TACOMA WA 98409 $652.05 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14990181| 25690376|07/02/2021| 144 | TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC. 10841 S RIDGEVIEW ROAD OLATHE KS 66061 $630.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
2415 CASCADE POINTE TECT Aerospace
14975967| 25689504|07/06/2021| 145 |SEALED AIR CORPORATION BOULEVARD CHARLOTTE NC 28208 $2,617.46 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
WEATHERFORD AEROSPACE
14966266| 25690387|07/06/2021| 146 |INC LOCKBOX COLLECTIONS PO BOX 6387 CAROL STREAM |IL 60197-6387 $3,996.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
WEATHERFORD AEROSPACE TECT Aerospace
14966266| 25689961|07/06/2021| 147 |INC LOCKBOX COLLECTIONS PO BOX 6387 CAROL STREAM |IL 60197-6387 $26,347.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14990199| 25688363|07/06/2021| 148 |KING COUNTY TREASURY 201 S JACKSON ST #710 SEATTLE WA 98104 $47,956.62 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14990202| 25693448/ 07/06/2021| 149 |LIFT PARTS SERVICE LLC KYLE FREE 3458 S. HOOVER RD. WICHITA KS 67215 $7,648.29 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14965806| 25693453/ 07/07/2021| 150 |M3 TECHNOLOGY 58 SAWGRASS DRIVE BELLPORT NY 11713 $10,943.35 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14990231| 25693468/ 07/09/2021| 151 |Wm. F. Hurst Co., LLC John H. Mullen, President 2121 Southwest Blvd Wichita KS 67213 $61,764.81 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14966131| 25689204|07/09/2021| 152 |STS SUPPLY LLC 722 E ZIMMERLY ST WICHITA KS 67211 EXPUNGED Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
TECT Aerospace
14966145| 25690575|07/09/2021| 153 |SUPERIOR TOOL SERVICE INC 722 E ZIMMERLY STREET WICHITA KS 67211 $8,552.60 Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
TECT Aerospace
14966145| 25690575|07/09/2021| 153 |SUPERIOR TOOL SERVICE INC 722 E ZIMMERLY STREET WICHITA KS 67211 Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
14966006| 25690349|07/12/2021] 154 |PROTECTIVE COATINGS INC 1208 4TH AVE N. KENT WA 98032 $21,024.66 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14966006| 25690349|07/12/2021] 154 |PROTECTIVE COATINGS INC 1208 4TH AVE N. KENT WA 98032 $30,793.01 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14990604 | 25688053/ 07/12/2021| 155 |Hytek Finishes Co Jamie Dykman 8127 S 216th Street Kent WA 98032-1996 $385,548.05 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
7701 East Kellogg Drive Suite TECT Aerospace
14991309| 25704744|07/15/2021| 156 |SPEF Monolithic LLC Brett Reber, General Counsel {300 Wichita KS 67207 $29,672,408.15 Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
7701 East Kellogg Drive Suite TECT Aerospace
14991312| 25704745/07/15/2021| 157 |SPEF Carriage Assembly LLC Brett Reber, General Counsel  |300 Wichita KS 67207 $12,317,804.86 Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
MILL CREEK LUMBER OF TECT Aerospace
14991316| 25689913|07/15/2021| 158 |KANSAS ATTN BRAD MORGAN 6974 E 38TH ST TULSA OK 74145 $4,076.84 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
MILL CREEK LUMBER OF TECT Aerospace
14991316| 25689913|07/15/2021| 158 |KANSAS ATTN BRAD MORGAN 6974 E 38TH ST TULSA OK 74145 $2,109.18 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
14991319| 25704748|07/15/2021| 159 |Wesco Aircraft Hardware Corp. Christopher Monjoy 27727 Avenue Scott Valencia CA 91355 $14,185.16 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14991319| 25704748/07/15/2021| 159 |Wesco Aircraft Hardware Corp. Christopher Monjoy 27727 Avenue Scott Valencia CA 91355 $0.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Hypervelocity,
14991319| 25704749|07/15/2021| 160 |Wesco Aircraft Hardware Corp. Christopher Monjoy 27727 Avenue Scott Valencia CA 91355 $3,512.25 Inc. 21-10675
TECT Hypervelocity,
14991319| 25704749/07/15/2021| 160 |Wesco Aircraft Hardware Corp. Christopher Monjoy 27727 Avenue Scott Valencia CA 91355 $18,640.30 Inc. 21-10675
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TECT Aerospace
14991319| 25704750|07/15/2021| 161 |Wesco Aircraft Hardware Corp. Christopher Monjoy 27727 Avenue Scott Valencia CA 91355 $5,532.38 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14966046| 25689119|07/16/2021| 162 |RIGGS ENTERPRISES INC 527 EAST 16TH ST HIGHWAY 160 EAST PO BOX 724 |WELLINGTON KS 67152 $158.78 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14966046| 25689119|07/16/2021| 162 |RIGGS ENTERPRISES INC 527 EAST 16TH ST HIGHWAY 160 EAST PO BOX 724 |WELLINGTON KS 67152 $5,042.98 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Hypervelocity,
14991338| 25690524 |07/16/2021| 163 |Aluminum Precision Products, Inc. |Simona Manoiu 3333 W Warner Ave Santa Ana CA 92704 $221,346.54 Inc. 21-10675
FBO SALLYPORT
CASCADE ENGINEERING COMMERCIAL FINANCIAL,
14965427| 25690253/ 07/19/2021| 164 |SERVICES INC. LLC PO BOX 4776, #100 HOUSTON X 77210-4776 $4,309.98 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14965518| 25690269|07/19/2021| 165 |CUTTING SPECIALISTS 6400 S 143RD PL TUKWILA WA 98168 $772.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
ALUMINUM PRECISION TECT Hypervelocity,
14991339| 25686638|07/16/2021, 166 |PRODUCTS, INC. OXNARD DIVISION 1001 MCWANE BLVD OXNARD CA 93033 $72,073.16 Inc. 21-10675
Faegre Drinker Biddle and 191 North Wacker Drive, Suite TECT Aerospace
14991352| 25704783|07/19/2021| 167 |Mecadaq Tarnos Luc Attlan Reath LLP 3700 Chicago IL 60606 $911,341.29 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
Cellco Partnership d/b/a Verizon
Wireless, on Behalf of Its Affiliates TECT Aerospace
14991353| 2570478407/20/2021| 168 |and Subsidiaries William M Vermette 22001 Loudoun County Pkwy Ashburn VA 20147 $6,335.51 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14991354| 25689957|07/20/2021| 169 |VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY /MARIANNE NICHOLS 6120 S GILMORE ROAD FAIRFIELD OH 45014 $4,918.34 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14968472| 25689577|07/20/2021| 170 |ACB SAS 27 RUE DU RANZAI NANTES 44300 FRANCE $15,553.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
14991361 25704788|07/20/2021| 171 |McMaster-Carr Supply Co 9630 Norwalk Blvd Santa Fe Springs |CA 90670 $7,138.01 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14991361 25704788|07/20/2021| 171 |McMaster-Carr Supply Co 9630 Norwalk Blvd Santa Fe Springs |CA 90670 $988.93 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14991369 25704796|07/20/2021| 172 |Spirit AeroSystems, Inc. Attn John D Beck Hogan Lovells US LLP 390 Madison Avenue New York NY 10017 UNLIQUIDATED Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14991378| 25686863|07/20/2021| 173 |BONAVIA PROPERTIES KAREN ZEHR PO BOX 20050 WICHITA KS 67208 $68,080.32 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
411 E. Wisconsin Ave Suite
14991382| 25704800|07/20/2021| 174 |Rexnord Industries, LLC clo L. Katie Mason, Esq. Quarles and Brady LLP 2400 Milwaukee il 53202 $0.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
411 E. Wisconsin Ave Suite
14991382| 25704800|07/20/2021| 174 |Rexnord Industries, LLC c/o L. Katie Mason, Esq. Quarles and Brady LLP 2400 Milwaukee il 53202 $25,475.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
411 E. Wisconsin Ave Suite
14991382| 25704800|07/20/2021| 174 |Rexnord Industries, LLC c/o L. Katie Mason, Esq. Quarles and Brady LLP 2400 Milwaukee il 53202 $17,380.82 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14991384| 25704802|07/21/2021| 175 |Sifco Industries, Inc. Thomas Kubera 970 East 64th Street Cleveland OH 44103 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc.  [21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14991385 25704803|07/21/2021| 176 |Cowley County Community College |[Jamie McGee 125 S 2nd St Arkansas City KS 67005 $8,880.00 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14991386| 25689877|07/21/2021| 177 |CLOSED LOOP RECYCLING LLC |KEVIN CRUMP 5555 MANCHESTER AVENUE ST. LOUIS MO 63110 $2,160.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Hypervelocity,
14991389| 25704806|07/21/2021| 178 |All Metal Services LTD Haroon Mahmood 5 Midpoint Park Kingsbury Road Minworth Sutton (B76 1AF United Kingdom| $1,013,346.84 Inc. 21-10675
Constellation NewEnergy-Gas
14991390, 25704807|07/21/2021| 179 |Division,LLC Strategic Credit Solutions 1310 Point Street, 12th Floor Baltimore MD 21231 $2,533.39 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Constellation NewEnergy-Gas
14991390| 25704807|07/21/2021| 179 |Division,LLC Strategic Credit Solutions 1310 Point Street, 12th Floor Baltimore MD 21231 $29,669.32 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Constellation NewEnergy-Gas TECT Aerospace
14991390, 25704808|07/21/2021| 180 |Division,LLC Strategic Credit Solutions 1310 Point Street, 12th Floor Baltimore MD 21231 $5,147.56 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
Constellation NewEnergy-Gas TECT Aerospace
14991390, 25704808|07/21/2021| 180 |Division,LLC Strategic Credit Solutions 1310 Point Street, 12th Floor Baltimore MD 21231 $166,148.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
14991412| 25704812|07/21/2021| 181 |Service Steel Aerospace Corp. 4609 70th Ave East Fife WA 98424 $26,481.83 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14991412| 25704812|07/21/2021| 181 |Service Steel Aerospace Corp. 4609 70th Ave East Fife WA 98424 $57,140.95 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14991412| 25704813|07/21/2021| 182 |Service Steel Aerospace Corp. 4609 70th Ave East Fife WA 98424 $402.88 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Aerospace
14991414| 25704814/07/21/2021| 183 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $11,147,482.00 Group Holdings, Inc.  [21-10670
1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Aerospace
14991414| 25704814/07/21/2021| 183 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $13,564,819.00 Group Holdings, Inc.  [21-10670
1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Aerospace
14991414| 25689569 07/21/2021| 184 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $11,147,482.00 Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Aerospace
14991414| 25689569 07/21/2021| 184 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $13,564,819.00 Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Aerospace
14991414| 25689563 07/21/2021| 185 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $11,147,482.00 Holdings, LLC 21-10672
1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Aerospace
14991414| 25689563 07/21/2021| 185 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $13,564,819.00 Holdings, LLC 21-10672
1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Aerospace
14991414| 25689860 07/21/2021| 186 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $15,246,195.57 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Aerospace
14991414 )| 07/21/2021| 186 | The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $77,230.36 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
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1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Aerospace
14991414 )|07/21/2021| 186 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $24,359,881.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
1888 Century Park East, Suite
14991414| 25690377|07/21/2021| 187 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $16,977,105.97 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
1888 Century Park East, Suite
14991414| 25690377|07/21/2021| 187 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $67,205.36 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
1888 Century Park East, Suite
14991414| 25690377|07/21/2021| 187 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $24,359,881.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Hypervelocity,
14991414| 25690576/07/21/2021| 188 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $14,330,370.04 Inc. 21-10675
1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Hypervelocity,
14991414| 25690576/07/21/2021| 188 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $18,012.73 Inc. 21-10675
1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Hypervelocity,
14991414| 25690576/07/21/2021| 188 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $24,359,881.00 Inc. 21-10675
1888 Century Park East, Suite Sun Country Holdings,
14991414| 2568646107/21/2021| 189 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $24,359,881.00 LLC 21-10676
1888 Century Park East, Suite Sun Country Holdings,
14991414| 2568646107/21/2021| 189 |The Boeing Company c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $13,564,819.00 LLC 21-10676
Two Town Square Blvd, Suite TECT Aerospace
14966128| 25689639|07/22/2021| 190 |Stony Point Group, Inc 310 Asheville NC 28803 $7,027,702.72 Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
TECT Aerospace
14991431| 25704819|07/22/2021| 191 |Brian Liberty 1621 9th Ct NW Auburn WA 98001 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
Two Town Square Blvd, Suite TECT Aerospace
14966128| 25689646|07/22/2021| 192 |Stony Point Group, Inc 310 Asheville NC 28803 $4,564,708.21 Holdings, LLC 21-10672
SPEF CARRIAGE ASSEMBLY, 2 TOWN SQUARE BLVD, TECT Aerospace
14965040| 25688912|07/22/2021| 193 |LLC SUITE 310 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 $2,231,021.62 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
UTICA REALTY WELLINGTON 2 TOWN SQUARE BLVD. TECT Aerospace
14965046| 25689851|07/22/2021) 194 |LLC SUITE 310 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 $869,801.04 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
14966040| 25690356|07/21/2021] 195 |RENTON COIL SPRING CO 425 S 7TH ST PO BOX 880 RENTON WA 98057-0880 $52,605.80 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Aerospace
14991424 | 25689871|07/21/2021| 196 |Boeing Distribution Services, Inc.  |c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $13,811.71 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
1888 Century Park East, Suite TECT Aerospace
14991424| 25689871|07/21/2021| 196 |Boeing Distribution Services, Inc.  |c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $3,756.38 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
1888 Century Park East, Suite
14991424| 25690249|07/21/2021| 197 |Boeing Distribution Services, Inc.  |c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $98,317.49 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
1888 Century Park East, Suite
14991424 | 25690249|07/21/2021| 197 |Boeing Distribution Services, Inc.  |c/o Amir Gamliel Perkins Coie LLP 1700 Los Angeles CA 90067 $28,337.77 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Two Town Square Blvd. Suite
14991433| 25690414|07/22/2021| 198 |Utica Realty Holdings V LLC 310 Asheville NC 28803 $315,735.82 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
STONY POINT EQUIPMENT TWO TOWN SQUARE BLVD,
14965041| 25690215|07/22/2021| 199 |FINANCE, LLC SUITE 310 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 $278,588.14 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TWO TOWN SQUARE BLVD, TECT Hypervelocity,
14965045| 25690519|07/22/2021| 200 |UTICA REALTY PARK CITY, LLC SUITE 310 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 $482,045.35 Inc. 21-10675
2 Town Square Boulevard, Suite TECT Hypervelocity,
14966453| 25689633|07/22/2021| 201 |SPEF Monolithic, LLC 310 Asheville NC 28803 $4,295,081.87 Inc. 21-10675
Two Town Square Boulevard TECT Aerospace
14991434| 25689010|07/22/2021| 202 |Office Support Services, LLC Suite 310 Asheville NC 28803 $339,930.93 Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
TRAVIS M. BAYER, RYAN M. 255 EAST FIFTH STREET TECT Aerospace
14991435| 25704820/ 07/22/2021| 203 |NANCE MANUFACTURING, INC. | TROMBLEY DINSMORE & SHOHL LLP SUITE 1900 CINCINNATI OH 45202 EXPUNGED 05/18/2021|Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14991437| 25704821|07/22/2021| 204 |DIEFORM, LLC UMAIR SYED 4035 SCHAEFER AVENUE CHINO CA 91710 $12,950.00 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TRAVIS M. BAYER, RYAN M. 255 EAST FIFTH STREET TECT Aerospace
14991435| 25704823/ 07/22/2021| 205 |NANCE MANUFACTURING, INC. [ TROMBLEY DINSMORE & SHOHL LLP SUITE 1900 CINCINNATI OH 45202 $33,600.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14991438| 25704822|07/22/2021| 206 |Future Metals LLC c/o Lauren Newman Thompson Coburn LLP 55 E. Monroe Street, 37th Floor Chicago IL 60603 EXPUNGED 05/12/2021|Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14991438| 25704822 07/22/2021| 206 |Future Metals LLC c/o Lauren Newman Thompson Coburn LLP 55 E. Monroe Street, 37th Floor Chicago IL 60603 EXPUNGED 05/12/2021|Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
1775 Pennsylvania Ave NW TECT Aerospace
14991440| 25704824|07/22/2021| 207 |Textron Aviation Inc. Attn Tracey M Ohm c/o Stinson LLP Suite 800 Washington DC 20006 $84,325.79 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
1775 Pennsylvania Ave NW TECT Aerospace
14991440 25704824|07/22/2021| 207 |Textron Aviation Inc. Attn Tracey M Ohm c/o Stinson LLP Suite 800 Washington DC 20006 $129,462.53 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
1775 Pennsylvania Ave NW TECT Hypervelocity,
14991440 25704825|07/22/2021| 208 |Textron Aviation Inc. Attn Tracey M Ohm c/o Stinson LLP Suite 800 Washington DC 20006 $34,695.34 Inc. 21-10675
TECT Aerospace
14991445| 25704829|07/22/2021| 209 |lllinois Union Insurance Company |c/o Chubb 436 Walnut Street WA04K Philadelphia PA 19106 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc.  [21-10670
Two Town Square Blvd, Suite TECT Aerospace
14991447| 25687253|07/22/2021| 210 |Office Support Services, LLC 310 Asheville NC 28803 $359,675.57 Holdings, LLC 21-10672
ASSOCIATED MACHINE AND 14205 SE 36TH STREET,
14965346| 25690244|07/22/2021| 211 |FABRICATION SUITE 100 BELLEVUE WA 98006 $18,986.75 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
ASSOCIATED MACHINE AND 14205 SE 36TH STREET,
14965346| 25690244|07/22/2021] 211 |FABRICATION SUITE 100 BELLEVUE WA 98006 $3,220.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
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AIG Property Casualty, Inc. and its
Affiliates Identified on the TECT Aerospace
14991448| 25704830/ 07/23/2021| 212 |Addendum Hereto 80 Pine Street, 13th Floor New York NY 10005 EXPUNGED Holdings, LLC 21-10672
TECT Aerospace
14965626| 25689892|07/23/2021| 213 |FUTURES UNLIMITED INC 2410 NORTH A ST WELLINGTON KS 67152 $11,097.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
Apex Engineering International, TECT Hypervelocity,
14991449| 25704831|07/23/2021| 214 |LLC Matt Calhoun 1804 West 2nd St. N. Wichita KS 67203-5703 EXPUNGED Inc. 21-10675
TECT Aerospace
14991438| 2570483307/23/2021| 215 |Future Metals LLC c/o Lauren Newman Thompson Coburn LLP 55 E. Monroe Street, 37th Floor Chicago IL 60603 EXPUNGED Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
TECT Aerospace
14991438| 2570483307/23/2021| 215 |Future Metals LLC c/o Lauren Newman Thompson Coburn LLP 55 E. Monroe Street, 37th Floor Chicago IL 60603 EXPUNGED Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
TECT Aerospace
14991438| 25704834)07/23/2021| 216 |Future Metals LLC c/o Lauren Newman Thompson Coburn LLP 55 E. Monroe Street, 37th Floor Chicago IL 60603 EXPUNGED Holdings, LLC 21-10672
TECT Aerospace
14991438| 2570483407/23/2021| 216 |Future Metals LLC c/o Lauren Newman Thompson Coburn LLP 55 E. Monroe Street, 37th Floor Chicago IL 60603 EXPUNGED Holdings, LLC 21-10672
14991438| 25704836|07/23/2021| 217 |Future Metals LLC c/o Lauren Newman Thompson Coburn LLP 55 E. Monroe Street, 37th Floor Chicago IL 60603 EXPUNGED TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14991438| 25704836|07/23/2021| 217 |Future Metals LLC c/o Lauren Newman Thompson Coburn LLP 55 E. Monroe Street, 37th Floor Chicago IL 60603 EXPUNGED TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Hypervelocity,
14991438| 25704837|07/23/2021| 218 |Future Metals LLC c/o Lauren Newman Thompson Coburn LLP 55 E. Monroe Street, 37th Floor Chicago IL 60603 $19,030.16 Inc. 21-10675
TECT Hypervelocity,
14991438| 25704837|07/23/2021| 218 |Future Metals LLC c/o Lauren Newman Thompson Coburn LLP 55 E. Monroe Street, 37th Floor Chicago IL 60603 $7,413.84 Inc. 21-10675
Mechatronics, Inc., d/b/a National 1201 North Market Street, Suite TECT Aerospace
14991456 25704838|07/23/2021| 219 |Precision Bearing Lucian B. Murley Saul Ewing Arnstein Lehr 2300 Wilmington DE 19801 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc.  [21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14991438| 25704835/07/23/2021| 220 |Future Metals LLC c/o Lauren Newman Thompson Coburn LLP 55 E. Monroe Street, 37th Floor Chicago IL 60603 EXPUNGED Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14991438| 25704835/07/23/2021| 220 |Future Metals LLC c/o Lauren Newman Thompson Coburn LLP 55 E. Monroe Street, 37th Floor Chicago IL 60603 EXPUNGED Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14991458| 25704839 07/23/2021| 221 |PAC Foundries, Inc. |. Timothy Trombetta 1621 Euclid Avenue, Suite 1850 Cleveland OH 44115 $40,736.85 A Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14991459 25704840|07/23/2021| 222 |Magparts |. Timothy Trombetta 1621 Euclid Avenue, Suite 1850 Cleveland OH 44115 $39,723.88 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14991459 25704840|07/23/2021| 222 |Magparts |. Timothy Trombetta 1621 Euclid Avenue, Suite 1850 Cleveland OH 44115 $160,028.33 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
NEW HAMPSHIRE BALL TECT Aerospace
14991461| 25688479|07/23/2021| 223 |BEARINGS INC. AMANDA NOEL 155 LEXINGTON DRIVE LACONIA NH 03246 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
NEW HAMPSHIRE BALL TECT Aerospace
14991461| 25688479|07/23/2021| 223 |BEARINGS INC. AMANDA NOEL 155 LEXINGTON DRIVE LACONIA NH 03246 EXPUNGED Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
14991464 | 2570484307/23/2021| 224 |New Hampshire Ball Bearings, Inc. |Amanda Noel 155 Lexington Drive Laconia NH 03246 $5,313.00/A| | 07/23/2021|TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14991464 | 2570484307/23/2021| 224 |New Hampshire Ball Bearings, Inc. |Amanda Noel 155 Lexington Drive Laconia NH 03246 $10,626.00 A| | 07/23/2021|TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14991464 | 25704844 07/23/2021| 225 |New Hampshire Ball Bearings, Inc. |Amanda Noel 155 Lexington Drive Laconia NH 03246 $308,611.13 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
14965604 25690279|07/26/2021| 226 |FIRE CHIEF EQUIPMENT 14214 NE 21ST STREET BELLEVUE WA 98007 $740.89 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14991500| 25704865|07/27/2021| 227 |Kevin Klein 2121 236th St NE Arlington WA 98223 $6,655.67 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
14991545 25704888|07/29/2021| 228 |Progressive Alloy Steel Unlimited | Bill Schrieffer 555 Skokie Blvd. Ste 555 Northbrook IL 60062 1,254.30 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14991640 25704948|08/03/2021| 229 |Gosiger Machine Tools, LLC 108 McDonough St Dayton OH 45402 6,264.06 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
14991657 25704963 08/04/2021| 230 |Whiskey Ridge Manufacturing LLC |David Panchot 21 E Adonai Court Shelton WA 98584 $6,300.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
ERICK ELLSTROM AND SVEN
14991727| 25690280|08/07/2021| 231 |FIVE AXIS INDUSTRIES ANDERS ELLSTROM 3705 166TH PLACE NE ARLINGTON WA 98223 $63,875.00 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
HADCO METAL TRADING CO., TECT Aerospace
14975876| 25705090|08/17/2021| 232 |LLC 555 STATE ROAD BENSALEM PA 19020 $18,271.25 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
ENLISTED ASSOCIATION TECT Aerospace
14965574| 25689888/ 08/19/2021| 233 |NATIONAL GUARD OF THE UNITED STATES PO BOX 131327 HOUSTON X 77219-1327 $150.00 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
14992065, 25705201|09/01/2021| 234 |Embee Processing, LLC Brad Moore 2136 South Hathaway Street Santa Ana CA 92627 $28,957.76 A| | 06/14/2021|Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14992084| 25705213|09/03/2021| 235 |DMG Mori USA Inc. 2400 Huntington Blvd. Hoffman Estates |IL 60192 $10,375.00 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
WASHINGTON STATE DEPT OF TECT Aerospace
14966329| 25689387|09/08/2021| 236 |ECOLOGY CASHIERING UNIT PO BOX 47611 OLYMPIA WA 98504-7611 $2,934.50 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
14975792| 25705242|09/14/2021]| 237 |ARLINGTON INTERNATIONAL 7321 COMMERCIAL BLVD. E. ARLINGTON X 76001-7140 $6,780.00 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
U.S. Customs and Border Attn Revenue Division, TECT Aerospace
14994730, 25705243|09/14/2021| 238 |Protection Bankruptcy Team 6650 Telecom Dr., Suite 100 Indianapolis IN 46278 UNLIQUIDATED Wellington Inc. 21-10673
U.S. Customs and Border Attn Revenue Division,
14994730| 25705244|09/14/2021| 239 |Protection Bankruptcy Team 6650 Telecom Dr., Suite 100 Indianapolis IN 46278 UNLIQUIDATED TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
U.S. Customs and Border Attn Revenue Division, TECT Hypervelocity,
14994730| 25705245|09/14/2021| 240 |Protection Bankruptcy Team 6650 Telecom Dr., Suite 100 Indianapolis IN 46278 UNLIQUIDATED Inc. 21-10675
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Two Town Square Boulevard, TECT Hypervelocity,
14965037| 25705258|09/16/2021| 241 |SPEF Monolithic, LLC Suite 310 Asheville NC 28803 $56,156,175.17 Inc. 21-10675
Two Town Square Boulevard, TECT Aerospace
14965036| 25705259|09/16/2021| 242 |SPEF Carriage Assembly, LLC Suite 310 Asheville NC 28803 $28,295,157.71 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
Pitney Bowes Global Financial TECT Aerospace
14995387| 25705270|09/21/2021| 243 |Services LLC Pitney Bowes Inc 27 Waterview Dr, 3rd FI Shelton CcT 06484 $320.17 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
15019711| 25705357|10/04/2021| 244 |Snohomish County Matthew Stock Joyce Ziker Partners, PLLC 1601 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2040 Seattle WA 98101 UNLIQUIDATED Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
Travis M. Bayer/Ryan M. 255 East Fifth Street, Suite TECT Aerospace
15020264| 25705384|10/15/2021| 245 |Nance Manufacturing, Inc. Trombley 1900 Cincinnati OH 45202 $6,523.10 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
15020338| 25708337|10/20/2021| 246 |Lockheed Martin Corporation Thomas O. Bean Verrill Dana, LLP One Federal St. 20th Floor Boston MA 02110 UNLIQUIDATED Wellington Inc. 21-10673
Wells Fargo Equipment TECT Aerospace
14966481| 25734671|01/21/2022| 247 |Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. Finance, MSG 800 Walnut Street MAC F0005-055 Des Moines 1A 50309 $0.00/A| |04/27/2021|Wellington Inc. 21-10673
TECT Aerospace
15030090| 25734678|01/26/2022| 248 |KMK Machine Company Nick Cheng 1940 South Florence Wichita KS 67209 $1,500.00 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
TWO TOWN SQUARE BLVD, TECT Hypervelocity,
15030609| 25735595|03/02/2022| 249 |UTICA REALTY PARK CITY, LLC |ATTN HORACE JENNINGS SUITE 310 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 $1,767,418.94 Inc. 21-10675
Two Town Square Boulevard, TECT Aerospace
15030610| 25735596|03/02/2022| 250 |Utica Realty Wellington, LLC Attn Horace Jennings Suite 310 Asheville NC 28803 $2,418,973.04 Wellington Inc. 21-10673
De Lage Landen Financial
14988818| 25735635/ 03/15/2022| 251 |Services, Inc. 1111 Old Eagle School Rd Wayne PA 19087 $7,172.90 TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
TECT Aerospace
14965576| 25735653|03/29/2022| 252 |ENVIRO PROPANE INC. PO BOX 171 ARLINGTON WA 98223 $292.70 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
Defense & Aerospace Business TECT Aerospace
15030756| 25735654|03/29/2022| 253 |Solutions 22-42nd St NW, Ste B Auburn WA 98001 $794.60 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
TECT Aerospace
15030769| 25735656|03/30/2022| 254 |Net Inspect LLC 25 Central Way, Suite 300 Kirkland WA 98033 $1,500.00 Group Holdings, Inc. 21-10670
Wells Fargo Vendor Financial 800 Walnut Street MAC F0005-
14968536| 25735659|04/06/2022| 255 |Services, LLC 055 Des Moines 1A 50309 $121,094.20|A| |05/10/2021| TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
Attn Brett Reber, General 7701 East Kellogg Drive, Suite TECT Aerospace
15031201| 25735662|04/08/2022| 256 |Equity Bank (SPEF Monolithic LLC) |Counsel 300 Wichita KS 67207 $7,205,139.48 A| |07/15/2021|Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
Equity Bank (SPEF Carriage 7701 East Kellogg Drive, Suite TECT Aerospace
15031203| 25735663|04/08/2022| 257 |Assembly LLC) Brett Reber, General Counsel 300 Wichita KS 67207 $12,317,804.86|/A| |07/15/2021|Kansas Holdings, LLC |21-10671
TECT Aerospace
15031205| 25735664 04/11/2022| 258 |Cintas Corporation Ronald E. Gold Frost Brown Todd LLC 3300 Great American Tower 301 East 4th {Cincinnati OH 45202 $68,890.75 Group Holdings, Inc.  |21-10670
919 North Market Street, Suite TECT Aerospace
14976104| 25735665 04/11/2022| 259 |Rexnord Industries, LLC William A Hazeltine Sullivan Hazeltine Allinson LLC 420 Wilmington DE 19801 W/D Group Holdings, Inc.  [21-10670
Wells Fargo Vendor Financial
14965038| 25744828|05/19/2022| 260 |Services, LLC 1010 Thomas Edison Blvd SW Cedar Rapids 1A 52404 $44,492.52/A| | 05/07/2021|TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
U.S. Bank, N.A. d/b/a U.S. Bank TECT Aerospace
14971222| 25745368|05/31/2022| 261 |Equipment Finance US Bank Equipment Finance 1310 Madrid Street Marshall MN 56258 $78,550.74|/A| | 05/17/2021|Wellington Inc. 21-10673
Wells Fargo Vendor Financial TECT Aerospace
14965038| 25748067|06/16/2022| 262 |Services, LLC 1010 Thomas Edison Blvd SW Cedar Rapids 1A 52404 $44,492.52/A| | 05/07/2021|Wellington Inc. 21-10673
U.S. Bank, N.A. d/b/a U.S. Bank
14971222| 25748145|06/27/2022| 263 |Equipment Finance US Bank Equipment Finance 1310 Madrid Street Marshall MN 56258 $70,927.63/A| | 05/28/2021|TECT Aerospace, LLC |21-10674
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